
MadCoCo Medleys and Waltzes

5 FEB 2025



Table of Contents

Reels, Marches and Polkas

Angeline / FlyAround (Dmaj) 1

Ballyvourney / Belle Isa (Dmaj / Amix) 1

La Bastringue (Dmaj) 1

BattleCry / Year of Jubilo (Dmaj) 1

Bonaparte / Liberty (Dmaj) 1

Boy's Lament / Robertson's (Dmaj / Amaj) 2

Buffalo Gals / Newcastle (Gmaj) 2

Cold Frosty / Whiskey Before Breakfast (Ador / Dmaj) 2

Coleman's / The Wren (Dmaj/Emin) 2

Denis / Bill / Sean Polkas (Dmaj/ Amaj /Dmaj) 2

Dorset / Jenny Lind (Dmaj) 2

Fly Around... / Sandy Boys (Dmaj / Amin->Amix) 3

Forked Deer / Spotted Pony (Dmaj) 3

Girl I Left Behind Me / Doon the Brae (Gmaj / Amin) 3

Girl I Left Behind Me / Liberty (Gmaj / Dmaj) 3

Goin' down to Cairo / St. Tim (Gmaj) 3

Katushka / Karapyet (Amin / Dmin) 3

Mairi's / Finnish (Gmaj / Bmin) 4

Marche Pomerleau / St. Pat's (Gmaj / Edor / Gmaj) 4

Morpeth / Growling (Dmaj / Amin) 4

Needlecase / Nixon's (Dmaj) 4

Old Yeller Dog / Nail that Catfish (Gmaj) 4

Petronella / Green Mountain (Dmaj / Gmaj) 4

Reel de Montreal / Reel St-Antoine (Gmaj->Dmaj / Amaj) 5

Roddy McCorley / December March (Dmaj) 5

Seneca / Waterfall (Gmaj / Dmix) 5

Spoot / Willafjord (Gmaj-Emin / Dmaj) 5

You Married... / Gaspé Reel (Gmaj / Dmaj) 5

You Married... / Motel Henry (Gmaj / Amaj) 5

Jigs, 6/8's mazurkas etc.



Fair Jenny's / Calliope (Dmaj) 6

Morrison's / Kesh (Edor / Gmaj) 6

Out on the Ocean / Cowboy Jig (Gmaj / Amaj) 6

Road to Lisdoonvarna / Cliffs (Edor / Ador) 6

Road to Lisdoonvarna / Hundred Pipers (Edor / Amaj) 6

Susan Birds of Wendell / The Walk Home (Gmaj / Dmaj) 7

Tourment / Maison de Glâce (Cmaj / Dmaj) 7

Sparse maison de glâce (Dmaj) 7

Jig to reel

Coffee / Bus Stop (Ador / Amin) 7

Fading Light / Reign of Love (Emin) 7

Hundred Pipers / Sandy Boys (Amaj / Amin / Amix) 8

Lounge Bar / Johnny & Dorothy (Bmin / Dmaj) 8

Timmy Clifford's / Roscoe (Gmaj) 8

Waltzes

Amelia's 8

Bonnie at Morn 8

Far Away 8

La Gueussinette 9

Hommage à Philippe Bruneau 9

Inisheer 9

Josefin's Dopvals 9

Judy and Jim's Wedding 9

Lament for Adina's Car 9

Life's Fortune 9

Maguire and Paterson 10

Margaret's Waltz 10

Metsakukkia 10



Midnight On The Water 10

My Cape Breton Home 10

Olga Blom's Waltz 10

Orgullosa 11

Somarvalsen 11

Tennessee Waltz 11

Two Rivers 11

La valse du chef de gare 11

Valse des Jeunes Filles 11

Violet 11

Waiting for Fish 12



*Reels, Marches and Polkas

Angeline / FlyAround (Dmaj)

Ballyvourney / Belle Isa (Dmaj / Amix)

La Bastringue (Dmaj)

BattleCry / Year of Jubilo (Dmaj)

Bonaparte / Liberty (Dmaj)

<< >>

https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=BoLgjAUApAhgRgYwFYGcD6KD2BXAdgEwDNNcAXAAkIBtsBLfaKAWQEkARF8gBwCdMBzHjAC25AAyNWHcnBgoUvAeMntOCABaYe+Rf2Wx8+NDCpU0XKjACeshAGs0VWrjsoIAFRABBXPwCmTrh+5AD05ABiVFZefHj45AAUbMIwSACUHt6+Ac7B7urBAEIwdn48EEwgACwhVRAAMuC1EADSIMmpEAAK3owopDCEhADu9KTq5ADsAMwS+CEATIWL5AA+q+QARGyb5F6F5PjTi14rq4X4C-NLZ-uHi8sLXmubAOK7hdPXj2sQ27t3I6LPxnQjBIELEELNZgw4HVZgLZeSabLzHG7Q57fRYgVbQ1EotEPFbPQiLfhnAC6jAAbig7LQuOQAHQAVgQwm6IEKEHWWx25EG5D81yhMPBZIWFOhqyFIpe73In2J0MKkulv3+gsIwtFoPBeplWthb12+HhiNRAPRP1J5JxeKR1pVe3uGLW1KgUBQfi4mUiVj2sQI5CYga6PD8pFIgfqtGjVGCTFo8gq1WabQ6SC5XggwVWIH5u0I0L80KOro2hUx0PC00rXkxAD5ntXDjLgoR613hZqBSXheXVTL9l5XhEqgqAc2DlaldCEEaBfhJxW-LiuTyC0XKNCYHu9wAeGBTmTQ2QySerLX7wUn28D69eXZ+AAcGz+-YPd8FRsVcHPE84HrOAXgFW8YBPAc5zLMCzVXetcSAA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1
https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=BoLgjAUApAhgRgYwFYGcD6KD2BXAdgEwDNNcAXAAkIBtsBLfaKAWQEkARF8gBwCdMBzHjAC25AAyNWHcnBgoUvAeMntOCABaYe+Rf2Wx8+NDCpU0XKjACeshAGs0VWrjspGKUjwCmpDZY8QACogAEImVFYAbjg8uF5W5AD05CFepl7kLCgw5AAUbMIwSEnkAILCtAAeAJRBIIHqGWGmUTFxCfmFSLUAwvVCDABKIFyYVHYwEEwgAEyJACwQADLgiQAcEADSIAVFEAAKIKXupDCEhADu9KTq5ADsAMwSAD4g5ABEpe-kAKIAYokAOLJP4-cjPD5sb5-NjkP6lcEfBG5P4AYmE1W+-yBILBEPesNyIQx0JmcIRzwgnyxAOBcLxkOhsPhiPegO+IQAfAiQokEIl8OCwEjvl4yWLyCBnmTqeQJV5efzngBdRiRFB2WhcchPA6hCCvRnkfAIlkQtimikfdnkBCckLkQEO-FfMpk0qKxKU97E74m8mIi0B-E-YQc7kpPkC57C2USwicrxSmWu+UzFXuLxcOpLHKpdKZbJ5cpVXogADKpC8kQyACkSF43NM5osVmB1lsjhVKnrjobZaV7bbBRCvDkzuC2d9+BkECORXLEoREl4BckCd8EBSqa7Bw6588x+Qzs8p+QZx9Q5v8DGFxKN8bSsm74KH0QM1AoOrNdrdYcQlSNr8A8cqslClAgfOcYIoQVqrsuq74MkW6IoB045Be+LgYQeiEFBV5yoKCAZC63wwCBhDgmh54IqUehYd8sFlJRIZhnKMFWnGS4rmutpWju3x7sOiJHhO+JARk7wEXOrKpjK4H4GSKpAA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1
https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=BoLgjAUApAhgRgYwFYGcD6KD2BXAdgEwDNNcAXAAkIBtsBLfaKAWQEkARF8gBwCdMBzHjAC25AAyNWHcnBgoUvAeMntOCABaYe+Rf2Wx8+NDCpU0XKjACeshAGs0VWrjsoIAFRAAZGOQBCcqQ8zvzYAKbkABRswjBIAJQQAMIg7kIMAEogPGFhVBBMIAAsAPRFEF7gZRAA0iAxcRAACiAAgowopDCEhADu9KTq5ADsAMwS+AA+IOQARGyzPSUATIQrlPwra8uTc62zYQhzC-ijK-gru7P7CPjkYVsrD8sIl8ez+BGEUxDzi9vbDaPHZ7A5HP6nc5vWYAcVmekio22m1W6zCUzA11mfnBJ1aIEmyyxOPe+ERrRWfhWrx2AF1GAA3FB2WhccjjZogPwQaak7YXZbkGBQ1HLAVXJKzAC8CGeNPIKJpcsuAB1fid+ethWLgdqrnC4CsUbNIgBRYTxA7U9ZYgU0qnLCk7dUfTWC7UCt0S6Wy62CxVPP2TNUQyglC5zOEelZ-bZ6zEGkqbLEPV6kkqvKkUglE-aGzapkqkulAA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1
https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=BoLgjAUApAhgRgYwFYGcD6KD2BXAdgEwDNNcAXAAkIBtsBLfaKAWQEkARF8gBwCdMBzHjAC25AAyNWHcnBgoUvAeMntOCABaYe+Rf2Wx8+NDCpU0XKjACeshAGs0VWrjsoIAFRAAhGKVJUAUwBhHityAHpyAE0AmB5yTEJyAClsOFoqTHIACjZhGCQASg9vX38A8hCwxPIAMR4AgPxMYQgmEAAWcI6IABlwcIAOCABpEDyCiAAFEABBRhRSGEJCAHd6UnVyAHYAZgkAHwPyACI2E8okwgA+CvwAJnIva4RyA5OAcQvDcnxrk+yAFFhIUTq8vB03mcLrN7rNrh86rNfhV3tlZqDCJCTrMLgFHn9URBoZdKLdfvdnq93l9fvhfv8gSCwU9Ie9zuRYfDEbVkUQobjyAFsRz8LtyDByCADtNvBADiBThyYPcbnp4PdJQcVWqJWyVWT1XBNW8dfScXj7vgiSSVmS7o8qVDaT8-ggIVCOVyEUjfkl3oLhUrvuL8OEAuFpQsAlwSjE4gkkql0pk2p1uqNxvkkBBauFAZEFcHyGxary3pyruF7hGrdWvNWK7NavhahWLeRAfcALSAur5xvHYkc0u+46zJIAj6gyjh8JhhvtwXIgFsGfm9EzgLXekHMDFsX9gvSx4kw-Ig4AXXlis+F2enK81IZdy87a9bdbS4uQMegMKR6FsOFyjuW46Ttk04XIQc4LoWpzLqcuTrkhGInNuu77me4qzCeB7inmBZvJeQA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1
https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=BoLgjAUApAhgRgYwFYGcD6KD2BXAdgEwDNNcAXAAkIBtsBLfaKAWQEkARF8gBwCdMBzHjAC25AAyNWHcnBgoUvAeMntOCABaYe+Rf2Wx8+NDCpU0XKjACeshAGs0VWrjsoIAFRAAhEjC4weUgBTcgB6cgAZWjggwKtyAAo2YRgkAEoPb19-QJCAYT55Zz1SdRCAJXVnIIgmEAAWUPqICPAmiABpEGTUxhRSGEJCAHd6UvIAdgBmCQAxAHFyAG0AH3IAIjZ18gBBAD4vHdnyNZ2AJnJ8ELXCPaGYE8uz-Au1iHX57a89hHwvR822yObGOa3WO22AFELpC9qDyNDyAsTu8trsDkdHudLtdKHdCA81i8Xo93p9yN9fv8wWjMeCofDAeQ2Bc2HtIY82DsricALqo7a3IZ6NYwM7nMGfb7-LwIAFbEnYt4fL4-P7yoGzEEAiEImFwx6I5ErAXow7w7FXG74wlPEnK8mU9U0zUbXWQ2Yu5ms9mci7G-lQKAoIJcTJRGJxWoNdqtMChAAcnW6KSQEBg1y9hAu2Ozu1elD0hBCJKChBOKvI-AuXgu1YpBf4D345fWCR2EzS6zL-Gupuz5wHBcIRZLFzLFfJLaC+DdE3WCB2soraJe2ZJGZAJpWXvOS92i2Nuy8PLz9vz+52h9e4Pn8xhD6Ri2VtPF-yvT6xJ5CeYnYI76zTrOi7LisTIkme9RbkAA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1


Boy's Lament / Robertson's (Dmaj / Amaj)

Buffalo Gals / Newcastle (Gmaj)

Cold Frosty / Whiskey Before Breakfast (Ador / Dmaj)

Coleman's / The Wren (Dmaj/Emin)

Denis / Bill / Sean Polkas (Dmaj/ Amaj /Dmaj)

Dorset / Jenny Lind (Dmaj)

2

<< >>

https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=BoLgjAUApAhgRgYwFYGcD6KD2BXAdgEwDNNcAXAAkIBtsBLfaKAWQEkARF8gBwCdMBzHjAC25AAyNWHcnBgoUvAeMntOCABaYe+Rf2Wx8+NDCpU0XKjACeshAGs0VWrjsoIAFRAAhTFYDkKOQAMiIApmTkAPTkAEqYcKE8pFi4AeQAFGzCMEhR5ACC2UgAlB4g7uqh5D7+gSHC4RTEPOTqtIFsQvwkGVk5pUwgACyRQxBB4JEAHBAA0iB9SBAACiD5jCikMISEAO70pOrkAOwAzBIIXuQAPiDkAERs9wUATOT4bx8ZoYTF1w-5Z78QihfAPJ6UIY3B4AUWEQLeXkRb3SCHwxWh90B5B+oQQ70u+RuEEez3ynwp31+mOxwNB4OehCh-3ucIR1TeWOeaLxNzApPeUK+lxA105EPwQrehD01wAuitvBBbgzyDA3uTXg8AMLPAC8CBeLIA4s8keRjeKyS8AHxI-6ar74HmYtmUN6hTnYz2UfjXEkQ9VazX3XXkA1Gh6mjkWq2vO2Rx3S0H465gQXvaX8UVxyWZ8iXG4KqBQFChLhlOIJJIpNIxUKhKgZQr9CCDEZjCZgaZzNZFCD5K4AHWVAPuhuq+J9hZZT0H+QAYmOYRqvP9DV58fd0guAMTCYr3PH5VOw9JeA-3LwANge6Rhx0PBSu-pZgInm5xbxnDPnS65K7Puum5VGej5XoOVT-GO+S3qKyp3Gi5Ajm+R7flUQb8DAmJPCCSFYve4HTmCqGeggVSssc9zqlhmJ7vChC3iCo5ckGmqaj+pJ-gChGHoBg40uOIGwlRXiQYJsHkKKQA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1
https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=BoLgjAUApAhgRgYwFYGcD6KD2BXAdgEwDNNcAXAAkIBtsBLfaKAWQEkARF8gBwCdMBzHjAC25AAyNWHcnBgoUvAeMntOCABaYe+Rf2Wx8+NDCpU0XKjACeshAGs0VWrjsoIAFRAAhbIUInMcgBxExRyAHpyADkAUwB3BDlSKhjyAAog4RgkAEoPb19-KkCQqjcmEAAWcMqIABlwGogAaRBM7IgABRAAQUYUUhg-OPpSdXIAdgBmCTZyAB958gAiIOXgoPIvfAWYna8AJgXltgnl-ARyHqP55bSAYRzl1JOz-ZuIVfWgze3jtfIey2XmO93WhhWp2WCHCXnCPX+30qIHmXW8EEWKwB-EIgJ2twBQMOxyhFyuNy+eK2H0pOKpBPWRMut1JOwQCIZwWRqKgUBQMS4+ViCSSKQgFWqtQaYHCAA4Wm0skg0X0ghyQFjlod8EcggdrgtglMEXq2DdqTrggdLUtlmCYkd+JVKKlUV8dcTrnrDXblgBRI4xZ1k21rD1HE7LHpTTbzMCaoIANmCPRRBy+ScBuPmAF1yGivBiNV8cUD+FMQUsDU7yYagsbqQAxc2+gOA52EA5utalnblysrHrCKP6o4IKb4lb2g7EyPR2PxjPJmK4tNLlMLHNAA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1
https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=BoLgjAUApAhgRgYwFYGcD6KD2BXAdgEwDNNcAXAAkIBtsBLfaKAWQEkARF8gBwCdMBzHjAC25AAyNWHcnBgoUvAeMntOCABaYe+Rf2Wx8+NDCpU0XKjACeshAGs0VWrjsoIAFRABhTFXzkAMT4UUityAHpyAHV1WhQ7AFMwgCEE4h4E8mSMmDtCOQoACgBBfC0I8jZhGCQASg9vX38gzBCwpi1cZz0Ssp56phAAFnChiAAZcHCADggAaRBSrQgABUXGEJhCQgB3elJ1cgB2AGYJAB8QACJi4SvyAFE2R4BxcmKAJnev8-fk8gQ-gSX0+5F+Vxe92SXxeMK+bA+vxexSyCHI+C+0LBEBud0ezweb1BoN+xX+gPIwPRP3IEPuCH+xTRV0KD2EtShKJe-3Bt3uxSG70FIHOjAAbvFaFxyGdViBkhBLrj7sCYB8YCc4L81fwvlTCIjaZDyPxBabfgl-Ag9XrMr8ILS+d9iii6QCPggELzhIU2EcOei0RjKV8MeDCgEAGwBhlM2mFF4B5LFbne-mCgUijYJLgNGJxRIpNJaTLZBK5fIhci+6p1CCDEZjSZgGbzEBVGpy4qK8Fse5sB4BIkggJg77vN4BAej85u2FZN5XPuBEdgm73J6D8gvUcPGk45fT4fvGfjlOBadr43z5KL5cBVfnMCOjeXpf94XnL7r-Fb9+VUM0XOABdOUFXOXt+UxUNQx5P58EZGC1zZFU9UIENKXQ35+EIS0sjJIDyAPe5g0Ifwf2tSkgLdLEENpZdiinGc50xO97gfE8wWfH9N1Hf8EUDcgRW-YpXz-Q9BRAoA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1
https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=-cKCTy+VS2AqJVAoCg-FxCtFYgkkqkcvkavVGi02p0eincJKxgdQcJQRrS5s9ggvrq-k9FW8Rhyift-pidh8AZCiyX1ery5XCV8a-tfQ3tr9hzkqWdMVk6jzJdLC5PZ-8vm29m6vuT19DR5z9tPyG3V52cqkvGiV9uPhvaVuPju2KkNpa9+PFZPD7OeUA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1
https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=BoLgjAUApAhgRgYwFYGcD6KD2BXAdgEwDNNcAXAAkIBtsBLfaKAWQEkARF8gBwCdMBzHjAC25AAyNWHcnBgoUvAeMntOCABaYe+Rf2Wx8+NDCpU0XKjACeshAGs0VWrjsoIAFRBsAprlopyAHpyACFaUyDyAGVvGFxyAAVMKjs5cgAKNmEYJGCAQWykIKycgEoPL19-ciZsHi51KwByAKSUmAgmEAAmQIAWCAAZcECADggAaS9CxhRSGEJCAHd6UnVyAHZRiQAfHfIAIjYDykD+QMJA72D8AD4Q8h28tnIAMTzHg4BxE6+AUXI3lu+E+eROCAeIQ+OwgRxOl3Ol2u5DuDyeL3enx+5H+gNuhFBJ28ILhKO6IBhe0Ox3IeQJSIuWJOIT0iLOnxpdNO1wJOwOYMBFyugXwwQhj1hnPpwt532ZrNuMA5J1khwF-B5gT5NOJZIps28XAqYQiUWwploADc4i1Oj1+kMRuMpgUchAdiA1QcYN1yDB8Y9AQhDplSt6A-sDuk8mHvMGo2ww-7eSGYwc4yG-hsw1DA7Do0nfcnAxm4cXI2DS1mDiFbggKzWPnlffqPfzwd4g4G4URKCCGwhO948oEQlrDtXxVDR8EYe3B13I8de4R+16Fwdq7Xgw3c83yPqoFAUIaKjE4uQAEpWG2tZKpO29AbDMBjSbTN1U0mGUKBBAimcnleWlgJ2H85V-f9RTHPkBTyYC-heOcaR-McoMA+DaVFa4dlXL1FzAakTnwX0SIpX1v19dJDECUocIAXUleEQXwTU+WxfgCWJYVtWYlFO1g+E9H9PRkL41ihXYk5OMBbCtVJPD2wIoiyQyGi6MCciVPwPpHnooA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1
https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=BoLgjAUApAhgRgYwFYGcD6KD2BXAdgEwDNNcAXAAkIBtsBLfaKAWQEkARF8gBwCdMBzHjAC25AAyNWHcnBgoUvAeMntOCABaYe+Rf2Wx8+NDCpU0XKjACeshAGs0VWrjsoIAFRBstKAKYUAenIAKV9cXCtyABlnfHIACjZhGCQASg8vH39yADEcHnIACRgCcgAlX18qBKSU9IBhEHchBiYQACYAgBYIAGkvZKQIAAUQAEFGFFIYQkIAd3pSdXIAdgBmCRyAUXIAH13yACI2Q-I2dpz28jH2gHEcvcPb09v2gCEr14-Hk7OLq5u90ez3IryOY1OWyuUO2ewgx1O50u1zuD12Txe70+WJ+iP+KKBuzARxBYMOEPIUKOv3OuXaIF2VwxoKZFKpCL+uTGewAuiMQG8IOjfvh2qLyPgEN90W9hOT2jdrvcruiQVs1g9Xor0RSPoqPggVUKOaLxYdZYdJdKOTdFWNlY8LVCtg9ma96irieTIUyaVdaTcGayfdS8ZzdnyoFA-FwMqFwpEYqVEoMGuMyCRyAB1ExUXw8Ka+ZwAGnIYAAHF0AKwQNpdboQKLgALlvoDFL8ib7UN0xVunHC05jNaUK6+Qgq8krJ7tXzkXxihe4ukSpnxMYrVKWnqD3tM0kDm0jifz0ePDeHfgjpd6Qhz3f4ABs5AAXvTdvzBd3mfgRwhyN81q-MOuQjtqU5PCO6ossuVLImMO4-n+AFXEBQ4jjkYGThetwjmCDxUrubDPm+DJAA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1


Fly Around... / Sandy Boys (Dmaj / Amin->Amix)

Forked Deer / Spotted Pony (Dmaj)

Girl I Left Behind Me / Doon the Brae (Gmaj / Amin)

Girl I Left Behind Me / Liberty (Gmaj / Dmaj)

Goin' down to Cairo / St. Tim (Gmaj)

Katushka / Karapyet (Amin / Dmin)

3

<< >>

https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=BoLgjAUApAhgRgYwFYGcD6KD2BXAdgEwDNNcAXAAkIBtsBLfaKAWQEkARF8gBwCdMBzHjAC25AAyNWHcnBgoUvAeMntOCABaYe+Rf2Wx8+NDCpU0XKjACeshAGs0VWrjsoIAFRAAxKlfIBBPjx8ADow8gB6cgBlGAI-ACFMKxRyAAo2YRgkSIDhZwBaAD5-fIAPAEoPb18AoIJyJj8ABR4AU1JSPwAZWk6qNsbaeXTM7KqmEAAWCKmIAGkQMaQIZpB-RhRSGEJCAHd6UnVyAHYAZglBgB8r8gAiNjvKACZyNtf8M4DyW4TX-1eXi+-h+AICJXIf3I+FeV0GhC+CLePwgDyehFe72hryhV38CX8AHFyF4pj87oSnmD-EUEvd-E8oQhYWjoWTPm8QFdGAA3FB2WhccghACsCGEqxACQgN3ujxe5BgryVioAPDByZSZK9ZDIyVdWSqYBqVRjyQy3gAOW6o+Vmo0mllauA6jVwL5wcnyh0Ku4WrEG+X4dlfLmbNpcaqxeKQ5KpNKlZzkYp5WiVCCTGZzbrgWYLdb5XCSjZXED04R3GB6ZFtCL8KIGgDCT1r+AiCHLftr9Z+ir0bW7DcVythqNKlf7bzrQ7uzanbY7-n8EQSM-HCAQ7aiC6iFKpvb9FYBYLDa2lpc7WID0MXsPIHc3y-uWp3INuh7uD63z6er5RH6vO98EXZdVwPOcv03H9oS3N9O2pV4uSAA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1
https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=BoLgjAUApAhgRgYwFYGcD6KD2BXAdgEwDNNcAXAAkIBtsBLfaKAWQEkARF8gBwCdMBzHjAC25AAyNWHcnBgoUvAeMntOCABaYe+Rf2Wx8+NDCpU0XKjACeshAGs0VWrjsoIAFRAAxLXYCm+ORsfn485AD05ADKXJikpAHkAAokVuQAFGzCMEgAlB7evonBoRBMIAAs4RUQANIgWTmMKKQwhIQA7vSk6uQA7ADMEgCCAEwAPiAARGxT+H6EejCjlBNTAOJT-Cv8eoQrU+nDuVN+K+Mzcwt6h8dT5MvkZ+P8hFPDp4EIK2PjEBezeaLB4rfYXTbbGQHD6PMGXfA-YbkDZTABCP3W42Rsy8bGRHwAogdZmwKuQQH9Ju93mSAIQoJzzWkICrjYao4brcheFZE8hY4ZklkC1EIJHwlYIrEQamC8j0xl+Zms8jsznc3nnS5BXkE5GbHnkdZcgFTQ3Ugl6y6kinNPxcAoxOIJQIpXBWMqVaoQAAy4HCAA46g1skh-tNZjq2HiLaNLfzsWbRl4vPqNqNjQnLuz5pQAn4E-tltS-GS-tbRtH8VMifGsZceSm0+sMybEzmC4R81mPvszvCybaqbMi6NCGW0wsAuixlnZh287msaOS2WZSPRstx1nNlP8DPzu3Ubmu0vq33RgPyeMgA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1
https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=BoLgjAUApAhgRgYwFYGcD6KD2BXAdgEwDNNcAXAAkIBtsBLfaKAWQEkARF8gBwCdMBzHjAC25AAyNWHcnBgoUvAeMntOCABaYe+Rf2Wx8+NDCpU0XKjACeshAGs0VWrjsoIAFRABxWjyrlOABkAU0IKACFg9Wd8ciZg8gB6cjZMEnJSdQTwoQSACi9hGCQk8gBBYWcASg8QdyzyHz8A8hCw8kjogjjgxhRSGEJCAHd6TPIAdgBmCSYQABZE+YhA8ESADggAaW8ipAh+QnJyAB8QACIvc-JggCZyfHvw+697k-OAYWuy8LKvcgAorc2G9LtdXo0Xj8EKdyOc2BNrvh5h17odYRAwXcHk8XqCvuVfv8gZDTvDEeQAGL3Mr3EGAymnMBgxooiGHEAnW4srxsmlvAC6EDOcKuqJxN3uhHusP490e4ohJ2Ozwl2Ph12lsLB-BRGq16JOEFF52xCtVSuOn3OPz+gLx2rY52p5Tp9wBjJOYBNrNJtM59x5fPIhqFUCgADcUHZaFxyDM+sEuLVUulMtlchA5otlqswEttiAKs4IACANrvCo2gB8Xh+7zyHyq5wQ1fCMPwleEpvuMFu7yuejNRutrfbwQH53w4X+ZXeAO7qtpJy8QIBI6rZVr9fOjebY4QnZt3bufYbXmb-DuncxeUp+7bCAnYOndfni9uy+PNtuMD0JyFCtv1Pfs+34GB33OOBf37K9bgnTErnwatDwnfhqwAPUIcCTivfA0Pgm9gJgk4wIgsFoPIM9+HOBceyIqsD2fJCZznWiPy-Td5gAoA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1
https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=BoLgjAUApAhgRgYwFYGcD6KD2BXAdgEwDNNcAXAAkIBtsBLfaKAWQEkARF8gBwCdMBzHjAC25AAyNWHcnBgoUvAeMntOCABaYe+Rf2Wx8+NDCpU0XKjACeshAGs0VWrjspGKUjwCmpDZY8QACogAOK0PFTknAAyXoQUAEJe6s745Exe5AD05NG0cF48pFbkABQhwjBI2eRslUgAlEEggeqZYRFRuXGJyanpmeX1TUwgACxZYxDR4FkAHBAA0qH1EAAKIACC7qQwhIQA7vSk6uQA7ADMEvyE5OQAPiAARCFP5F4ATOT4XwlfIV97k8AMJvTYJTYhcgAUQ+bEBLzeAPIyJC4IQD3ITzYZze+DG5D+5BumIgiM+31+-wRoPI4MhMOpD2xuPIADEvpsvvCYWyHmBESiCcibiB7h9BSFhZzAQBdRgANxQdloXHIV3WIASEEeWNehK+P3eX0IX0x-ENVJRgLuRKNFOxb1NmMR-AJjudJPuED1TwpRqJyPudxBT3pUNh1pdbCeHLp3K+0L59zAvqFUa5Yq+kulxNu93lUCgKC8XGaeQKRRKpTqVRG40m01mC2WtaQEBgmXuwcdlBlffjmMIekImXt+cFFoNxKtwf4MDzWNKmzODT9w67ZJjfa5pq5Q5HY6+cWZ+puXjSYdxCHRzO3P1NRs7YsVytV5AAdABWBDCHU97cuXBOkoTZKFg3BfBMmdI0II+YCGTjIEVxeRM0PZcDyC3MF4ISECMMxSDoOPfMsRQ880hvBIMSBe8TUNMYxSAA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1
https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=BoLgjAUApAhgRgYwFYGcD6KD2BXAdgEwDNNcAXAAkIBtsBLfaKAWQEkARF8gBwCdMBzHjAC25AAyNWHcnBgoUvAeMntOCABaYe+Rf2Wx8+NDCpU0XKjACeshAGs0VWrjsoIAFRABxTM4Dk5PiYAO645KSY5ADCMLR85AD05ADKpAB05O60ogAUXsIwSACUHt6+uAFsIWER0bHxeQXFEEwgACwJbRAAMuAJABwQANLeTRAACiAAgowopDCEhMH0pOrkAOwAzBIAPjvkAEReB4FtgZsI5PsAQgBMp4H3O3fkXmdeTwdsJwBi92z-M47CBHE74M74C5XF7gx5XL4nO4fchTe5-K5gQ7HV79EA7e6g14ANnIAKuAF0JiBrhA9liTsivF5Dt8UbcplN4di7tdrocoicELcEJcdoSXm9Xp9Wei2GcycDCR8mSyTqiOVzEbdefzBcLReLbsiEWz0TtMUqSQC8QTsV5+jtKVAoCgAKZcUpMGA8DTkTCEFIULLCTCrKzkRqFEpREAAKWw+Fo5CYWlwzn4c295AAlWAAJz9ACsLXanR6fS6I3yhSpM1B1wAfJd8ORrmLvlMG3zLlMxQBRYRHBucvleMXXQfMn7kPukxUCvsN6fMvti45sV6twLmg5TQcILso17tg7TzkbhA23f7hLXJJTBJeJIIs9ro73Lz4R1UmkI5tH0Uz1JQIEnwBI3z5FtmTbYDoIAGhAsDFW+f8UQQHYgI3MCkNBFsN1nH59mZEdEPAkEUMCACMKPLDQPA+tKOg-YN3g48QQHA5F2XGc3xYrcv2vA4EFve9H2fb5X1BLxNmPckgA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1
https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=BoLgjAUApAhgRgYwFYGcD6KD2BXAdgEwDNNcAXAAkIBtsBLfaKAWQEkARF8gBwCdMBzHjAC25AAyNWHcnBgoUvAeMntOCABaYe+Rf2Wx8+NDCpU0XKjACeshAGs0VWrjsoIAFRABpGKWwp1OxhyAHpyHyEuKwBTCgAKAEFhZ1DyNmTcAEoPb19-QODEjOyAYRB3IQYmEAAmEIAWCAAZcBCADggvECTnCAAFbsYUUhhCQgB3elJ1cgB2AGYJAB8QACIk1fIAOgSEmvIAIXIl8gR9hPmQmoSwk4SEQ4Tj8lWAUVnNg4A9AHFX-aWEDeH22RwO+weJ3w+wOlxqB1uh3wpyOJ3Wwk2ewAtOQ9uQQICBgcgRtttF9lsYACXj9Vlt+BSqc9VulNgAvQjkaLIpbozbk3EAoGs8hs8jQw7M0lnXFwm7M96fZEIVEvUnY3FPAlDaJcHIRGBRWLkOLpZzZap1RotMDtTogM24fqDNGshL4HGGKUfL4IAB8Rzxd2iOOi0WZrMIfvDEsBLzdHvFPLVPv9gepq1NwkyqxgmYSsxQ-nqOf4mYOcAAbDnCJmSjnw66McixRLtUSICt482YDiYME0T8MXA-cEGQrhB9+HAcXA4MyAGKbGB+vSEIXd1aEXvkfve1b8P2cgVorM5vNxesHl5xCvVrf5wvFhsR5s1NtLIA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1


Mairi's / Finnish (Gmaj / Bmin)

Marche Pomerleau / St. Pat's (Gmaj / Edor / Gmaj)

Morpeth / Growling (Dmaj / Amin)

Needlecase / Nixon's (Dmaj)

Old Yeller Dog / Nail that Catfish (Gmaj)

Petronella / Green Mountain (Dmaj / Gmaj)

4

<< >>

https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=BoLgjAUApAhgRgYwFYGcD6KD2BXAdgEwDNNcAXAAkIBtsBLfaKAWQEkARF8gBwCdMBzHjAC25AAyNWHcnBgoUvAeMntOCABaYe+Rf2Wx8+NDCpU0XKjACeshAGs0VWrjsoIAFRBMYtHrQDkKOQA9OQAYs64tCjq5AAUAOLCMEgh5ABCws4AlB5ePn6B5ADqAKaGznqJyUi5TCAALMENEAAy4MEAHBAA0iBJKRAACiAAgowopDCEhADu9KSxAOwAzBIAPiAARAlbbCsAouRsAEwHJ+tbB8I7J6MnGQ2Xozf3CQ-n7+vpdw97W+l8Ct1hAdntDsczhcrjd3vdyGCfgA+BDpYKXADCWzefxeVxOGOhbD2nRAIJG6QgmzB+Aa-3wJyRpWhuwZCD+1wBTy2WJxCLxn2hWJ+8P+gOBoNZK3S5AZTOhnLZD2RqPRPOxJ3e-Ju50Jl2JbFJIKgUBQpS4eXc6lK4Ui0ViQ0wVDsMHimRyEHqTRa7TAzV6IHduGGYwgYWpmQBSJlMoQ63wMfwlzCAGIbghRuRRnGATd8MEEME0aNQulw6DI+loxlyHGExkkzCtqUwaVgm3ZXGwLmAVma2FyGSTtiAQgEZH8KV1gBdEOU6nEwhIwiyyjPZsPMeNzk2tsd-A53bpLdT0GL5f4Ncj5kIbc3Xft0IH9bd4npTPpUpDnsyj-hGdAA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1
https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=BoLgjAUApAhgRgYwFYGcD6KD2BXAdgEwDNNcAXAAkIBtsBLfaKAWQEkARF8gBwCdMBzHjAC25AAyNWHcnBgoUvAeMntOCABaYe+Rf2Wx8+NDCpU0XKjACeshAGs0VWrjsoIAFRBMYPDQFNyAAVMYT8eKj8YbHIAenIAZVIAOiCYUgByFHIACgBxYRgkWPIAUXwtYvzCgEoPLx9-cgAD8gBFbAAr0j9sAA8gkLCIqJyqpFqmEAAWGKmIABlwGIAOCABpEDGIQJAAQUYUUhhCQgB3elJ1cgB2AGYJbNu2EoAxcgAfEHIAIlzfgCZyLtAd82N8XoC2ID3j8AMLfEqQgB6sJ+YKhOSerw+Pz+uUBwPI+PIACFoUTdiTcmjQYDHs83u8IL8AUCQWCIeQMTDvvDEVyUTSMfTsTy-kSCYDiWSPmAiVMJSK3iB3iC8QriZSPgBdbYgEkQT5w74IBUI4TfEkKnlgmW7akvXJamGEjEsiVsnF26mg76EmVM3kms0lC1WnG+73kR3O11q74egNy3IagkklX-FlOqlCulYl7vXVQKAoPxcOqJFKBNI8Wj2TJA3Bcvg5MpaCYgf6zBZLVYbNs8PX7I3mhExf4vce5ceTwElEkfX25ErRhc83YWoHjknj3ZT8c-bIk6oJt4lGfj96jomlfeAl5sD7M0MJ88Tu+z0prokr32rxfZBuJ5bv8O7-Hu-zTvexq3u+5JQW+NLRuObAHte-IqnqBqfOa2SwsBb6zlBEGkmBYGLmCQL4KS1JXi+sFEduB67LcTHQpaCYQWBEFQUhnKBvRhF3iRJJkQeV6Ubs1E5le8IMXe5G7AAfIyPwkgmCEXv8qEgoJgKYcW3S9BQABKPQ8E2pCYOQ3i+OoAQtO0XQ9P0wShOEkTRGk5CXAEfgEEAA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1
https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=BoLgjAUApAhgRgYwFYGcD6KD2BXAdgEwDNNcAXAAkIBtsBLfaKAWQEkARF8gBwCdMBzHjAC25AAyNWHcnBgoUvAeMntOCABaYe+Rf2Wx8+NDCpU0XKjACeshAGs0VWrjsoIAFRBMtXAKal1cgB6cgBxPgB3J1w9AAo2YRgkYPIAQWFnAEoPLx9-QIAlGDJyeMSkbKYQABYg6ogAGXAggA4IAGkQBKTGFFIYQkII+gDyAHYAZglYidSAIQRyAB8QcgAiNjXyfAAmfFTyADE2Q4OltdCtudC5-HXUrYRUhF9lja3CPcJ1y-J+Ql8d3OAFFhGsEDtfDt7lsoTN5otlhB3ttofsjiczhcrjc7msHuQni83ptKGjvvitv9AcswOtSak9mjoYyQEtoSjGbtUZRXksALoQFb0rZEAbbQjikFg6nffiQ77nAnUu5PBYk0UIfCvNaxVKZD7QgFIlFi75mt6gtayv7Q3yKyl-AGq1K+PRLOkoz7c7kAtkc0ne5lpaEC3q+Lg5cKYKLOPQAeSodyYxXIxTu4Wwwjg0QTSfIAHVMIlcBAqgBhJFNMCtDogdLOCCpAA0c2by1W+LB5ZbAG0W8D+S3yD3m-3m4Ph0sfldm6Ex-O2Pz5+Q2-Pe4vl+2ld2+wOh+3R+PJ9vsavmy35237mCWyzW82lsj0msj-vh2+JwfljPz+vNyua4Ls2S4rjur57l+H6QSetK-m2l4PjeWx3mkD7+vBF5zkhjrkAAelqyyCp0DYAB5Cp2BL2jSWr2j+Z4qoSzxAvcsSHAAxMIBrkNReKxKE3FEixlK+DAMB4XoZ4wHairPlSzqEtqiq-oxczQqEobrIcWwALwQjMCxzCGYShp6vzAmwI4cgSqGERhZ7ltUyFofe14CkAA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1
https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=BoLgjAUApAhgRgYwFYGcD6KD2BXAdgEwDNNcAXAAkIBtsBLfaKAWQEkARF8gBwCdMBzHjAC25AAyNWHcnBgoUvAeMntOCABaYe+Rf2Wx8+NDCpU0XKjACeshAGs0VWrjsoIAFRAA5AKY-8VD4Icj7kAPTkXrQAHiQA5CjkABRswjBIAJQe3n4BQSHJqelZAMIg7kIMAPIgAILCPjy0wbjkVVT45O60DRAASiA8flQQTCAALGHjEAAy4GEAHBAA0iBFSBAACnWMKKQwhIQA7vSk6uQA7ADMEjAwADoQAD4gAERsr+QwAEzk-HqEX7kPzkJ6vADinwAQt9+L8YXDQeR3p8fn8Ab8fL8nsjIeQobUoQhyPhMdiICjyF9fv9KECQWC8Qj4bDsZTCeQEL9SZRCKDXrVPljOb9KfhxiAnlsQFDnm8PuQ2ABRABi4PItV+msZ0PG+L1YIVyrVGt+SrZgvISr11tBFKNKtNisdmv5TL1UIN7KhIpJv0O-Mtwq5yIV4slux8XGyUViuAS5BVMCGRx8pggtRAuBi8UShGTPlT6bGk2mczAixWazSG22tTlodeKtqAFpXbUrrUkRDXgSiX7hTiUYQiJ04YDu4KfAA2ZKd-tSqmN0mulXfV1DyF94mkxFDj6Efx8gWvLEhp5gZd68XkSWij74WfC0EAXWlspejZHI9xr34+H-bsD34Q8B2xShR1-f8fyHKcn3JJdh0gnt-0A-dXkIEDQlJNEcUPIhkSnb5z0vZd4NvJ571eG8byeF8gA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1
https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=BoLgjAUApAhgRgYwFYGcD6KD2BXAdgEwDNNcAXAAkIBtsBLfaKAWQEkARF8gBwCdMBzHjAC25AAyNWHcnBgoUvAeMntOCABaYe+Rf2Wx8+NDCpU0XKjACeshAGs0VWrjsoIAFRAB5KvnIBNAFNTQJ5yNiUAenIAORhaKnJSdRgKAGFUwloUdXIACgBxYRgkAEoPb18A4KpQ8KU8jOFA8nc+UlJnAHJW9T5sflzklqZAwM7cPQAJHBRA0vyikvK0kDaYBiYQABZI7YgAGXBIgA4IAGkQJaQIAAUQAEFGFFIYQkIAd3pk8gB2AGYJAAfEAAIgKoPIBQANAAmcgAIWhbCh8IKsKBiO2iIe6PImNBbEhD3+UPID3hbAAovjyODIXjGVS2Ej8RB6VC4YjkajeZiEdiEbj4bTCcS0Q9EQVyfCgWA6RCodiCtiQEC0cr4fhZQBdRgANxQdloXHIgLuIAREBBCsh-GxgWxmPwADZEbCALS0hHwn041EEtKQqlu7Vsjn28iO2n4UnSwJaz2ionkMMJ1MImX4+UclW8sPkNUapX4vVQKBzLgVOIJJIpdKZbJDTDkGCtHhjRbFMoQVYAZVIgX1LQASpg5rhyABKsAAThOAFYICOQB3ghAtrt9kcwKcLlduxankCCYq8X6Ke78QhM5eANoClU6oFi8lC6UAMXhD0zmNxzPIKlKVldlFQRApwPJCDpUxG8swfbYnxfFMf1xcgP2pD98VzZUnTLKBDWNU1zXuK0TzpINyDvGEqR1bE7zYAo6PxO8EFok5sJQ990O-X9cQwwDgPDSjqOhWj6MY5igVY9jszpLi0IwqksJfM9cKLeTITDBBfXwB4VJwksgR1IA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1
https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=BoLgjAUApAhgRgYwFYGcD6KD2BXAdgEwDNNcAXAAkIBtsBLfaKAWQEkARF8gBwCdMBzHjAC25AAyNWHcnBgoUvAeMntOCABaYe+Rf2Wx8+NDCpU0XKjACeshAGs0VWrjspGKUjwCmpDZY8QACogAAo+fLhepjDkAPTkAOLeXrjkTDhkMM7kABRswjBIcYkFSACUQaHhJFGWufmFFQDCIIFCDEwgAEyxXRAAMuCxABwQANIgDUgQISAAgu6kMISEAO70pOrkAOzDEvhz5AA+IOQARGxn5ABiXeRz1+dz22cAoncPx+eX5Gxdf787tdDkdzgAhYRnfB3BD4c6vF5eLrQr5nOZXWFghBPF5zO4HY4QC5XW73R5ol7vMmon5-AEA4GohJXFGwnFnJEIO5HMDfFkAFnIKIOICOd2JQsFKPuCWOAF1GAA3FB2WhccgAZgkszBEBOfJud0IcLx5GWqNekP4d34hHIXnwCDBqOeaLuXmxpv4XhpV0IRr0FLOxs+RyJtKNJru5tBbytNrtDqdLtx7s9XW9x15EpR-qFH1F4p+wqlIIVUCgKC8XEqSS8KTSGSW2TCnhq0VyCVKzVa7QgnR6-IGQzAADZxiAu4U9aczszAQk7uREtcEq9l7H538wUudwA+FGxtgvchc5PLi9zLFw0Hnef25FLi-4AB6sO55CJ97+i4vy4Sq7rkyVzbk+y5goKR4nrCyYXCecxsK8jw8neVyJF0O6JIKhaoehmEJBqN5hhWyqquqWozCAYKQHOVzWtaBr+nmsZNFcDpeIG874JB5yscu7F2rR5Deo6XzsuQO5zLKcFXFebKgl+dEZkWfpdHmF4sWx+Acbh3Gonx9raYJ84idit4yRJXS-kJiSEV8SoqmqmralRfRCfRKmUGpH5nHx7GcQK+loQJuG2vwMTma6MhdLI3wnjAtoRYpwnKeCqnqRuvFaTpQl6Zp-FGaFSZiRZO7WfeCSCvKQA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1


Reel de Montreal / Reel St-Antoine (Gmaj->Dmaj / Amaj)

Roddy McCorley / December March (Dmaj)

Seneca / Waterfall (Gmaj / Dmix)

Spoot / Willafjord (Gmaj-Emin / Dmaj)

You Married... / Gaspé Reel (Gmaj / Dmaj)

You Married... / Motel Henry (Gmaj / Amaj)

5

<< >>

https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=BoLgjAUApAhgRgYwFYGcD6KD2BXAdgEwDNNcAXAAkIBtsBLfaKAWQEkARF8gBwCdMBzHjAC25AAyNWHcnBgoUvAeMntOCABaYe+Rf2Wx8+NDCpU0XKjACeshAGs0VWrjsoIAFRAAlAKY+q5Pg+5EwkpDw+JuQA9OS+-uQAyqQAtACCZJjOwQAUAOLCMEgpAHxshUgx5GkVAJQe3n4BQUnqPjxwfJh2uQVFpeVF9UwgACzRoxAAMuDRABwQANIgfUgQAAogaYwopDCEhADu9KTq5ADsAMwSAD4gAER59-wATITB+AgAQmk3eV9sPLkL4vap5G73Nj3ABiaTY0OqoLy0IhT3+gOBL3wLxuEEezzeH2+v3I6KBILS4MhMLyaS+5AQQUIqIJ-EIr2xIFxmy+SxAgzWd2paResMCLzS+BulCxhHIMBe8Gl9zS9wVr3IPlBCuVULgitBhCxOLxUJFYuxkulRqI8sVcGVqvVoK1CBxYGp2K9oy5L09LwAetjyPcAML3LVGm4AXR2Pi4DXiAWS6Uy2XIORqQwgI3GkxmYHmfKza022y15DuIdVdvIAC8cjB5bVNQhgjcFfXG83Wz5Hfd5WyiT9KyGoaS6QgQwBRe5M-i4lUDzsNpswFs+Nujlfd9e90dLmBDsdz4k3D2z2lfIFLxGal6++6Xuk3msi6r0mMbEC8qu3t1dlOCAtl8W7KtCADEwiniOV5TsqXzQcGDb4IELaMsyM4Rp89JpGk06-HiNYAQ2QEgW24FQTBaQTqBupzsEMJUey+whoh2GVhe5wDggNHXtWKqgnSXLyKCT7cQyk4CSKMZAA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1
https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=-f6zpZRfzHQn3U9XhnDonCA+ntZXzdvJ5NMDkdB0fnH1Z5EdKfzCHn-TBnIvqOupbt1ZhreBxNuh6uYOPp-PbslOdyAQc8lwvHdCAnLwPjA-9szOF9HRtU9uRDcVw3FC8c1jH0E0Le8SxTF8rXuT0TiJdo4nwGA0wRDEXzlLDv1zXCzkTJFl0I8igA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1
https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=BoLgjAUApAhgRgYwFYGcD6KD2BXAdgEwDNNcAXAAkIBtsBLfaKAWQEkARF8gBwCdMBzHjAC25AAyNWHcnBgoUvAeMntOCABaYe+Rf2Wx8+NDCpU0XKjACeshAGs0VWrjsoIAFRABlAKa4fCDDkAPTkAOowpD48hCZU5AAUAOLCMEgh5GzCtAAeAJQe3n4BQV4AjtgwPD6ZMLgINcmpSAVMIAAswe0QADLgwQAcEADSIClpEAAKIACCjCikMISEAO70pOrkAOwAzBJJM+QAPkfkAERJZ+QAQu03AEw3CMf4j9dvh0mPR7fkCDs3Y5nNhbM4zR5JO5sb4QC5XX7vcgza4ve7va4zL5AkFgjFJACi9wAYt8wOdLuRIZSITMQEdHnDKXcsT5CMcALpTEDXCAnclXfjtfg7GpHV63a74Y6C8jCoJHM744RnOA+e4+Hw7NlHWEAYQF8BgwtF-PI4re9yxCpxyMxhJJxzJjKpWIOdIZFMhVs5UCgKB8XEKAHkAG7RcgbGoRKIxOKJLK5VodLojEAJnJcub4HwAHV5p2BV0I9xgDJmAsIauO5zYV3NSPuAD4q6di6XzuXZZXvjW63dXs2YYXKCWyxWW72zT58Cjwcjq2d9X8Ac93uDHaakgA2Kfuzc7olJDlcnmjLITPnDueHRnontXvHkEmH6vg14dq4IbP32tmrcvnUr3uGYbwpO8F1-W0j2fI8FU7cFCUpIlEKOJ1fzYA8kj3Z0d2zDkgA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1
https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=BoLgjAUApAhgRgYwFYGcD6KD2BXAdgEwDNNcAXAAkIBtsBLfaKAWQEkARF8gBwCdMBzHjAC25AAyNWHcnBgoUvAeMntOCABaYe+Rf2Wx8+NDCpU0XKjACeshAGs0VWrjsoIAFRABlLpkwUAenIAdVpTGEIkLXxyAAoAcWEYJABaAFFhZ3IgtiSkAEoPb19-WhQ7AFMeHisIJhAAFgCGiAAZcACADggAaRBE5IgABRAAQUYUUgjCAHd6UnVyAHYAZgk2NPIAHxByACJ4vfJ4gCYN44347fJL0f22Jb2AIRPRp+uDo9PzvYyDt5iW32o2Eewq-AqMT2D2er3eWwgQM+xzOm3il2ut3ILzeHwAwkd+CdIfdHpCnnctmB9odsSdTiibmkQFsTjSji8GQyKoRtgBdYYgJ4QADaWz2CXyeyJ+z+JPJbKRBOxbyu0MeaVRH1p8QBstB4JJSJBsNGbPVezNPO2iORMt+BpiCvxHNVpN+WqROr1FsNgPZdK5xN5CKRkul5rlTvwLxdKqeaphmvOXq+PrlEP9ltBOPNMLNKcRAe+aIxSL+WOROPh+2VRJJvpjlIDnLZDJTAqgUBQFS4RVC4Ui0TqjWabQ63T6uUGI3GLx20KOZvIADFRilyKM2GvtftY-FY2wDx82Eu2Wxl9vRuK-uQ0ivdcDHscV2k2AjF5u2WuN1ud6m6WOQ9j3FU9NyeBAoVGZ8eQhbYwE-Qg2XwZC2ReFkTkQ1DyBQ8gKkVAURmFBcwKQnDCA3QhCCIbY7QqCJyH4QgjSw8i2VGGib1BPC2QQCoN0tGCIIqcgADIAB1GAAN0wWg+IQTAqC0RihFqLsZLkioUAQEwRIAOk6cgIDw-AEHecC+JtViiEo6iQzohimJYsC3kgp8jlgkSqWs7D8IwnycLQgigA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1
https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=BoLgjAUApAhgRgYwFYGcD6KD2BXAdgEwDNNcAXAAkIBtsBLfaKAWQEkARF8gBwCdMBzHjAC25AAyNWHcnBgoUvAeMntOCABaYe+Rf2Wx8+NDCpU0XKjACeshAGs0VWrjsoIAFRABNHOSYweHloAU3wAOgjyAHpyAHE5LgBL8gAlYOCqcgAKWOEYJGjyNjykAEoPb19-QJD8PysimGx+dVJgnmzc-PKAYRB3IQYmEAAWKJGIABlwKIAOCABpEC6kCAAFEABBRhRSGEJCAHd6UnVyAHYAZgkAIQAmfDuAHxByACJYt-478m-Kfn2T1+Pz+93IjyBbzYb0IP1h5GChH4wSe8PhYIhEA+XxBcIBhCef1BPwh72hhFCCHIYM2zzA2LiI2pJLuICed2xsSZNwQ+BuTwAuuRGAA3FB2WhccjXdYgG4QF7vT6xH5glXMp6PcgIH6bHn8slvABiup+JvItKewRZ1N5-KxytVP3V9yBWp1zItz0NFPwVJpdM53LtbI5yu5LMFO2CXAq8QUyTSGQgwx65CeUxm8yWxXysu2iqhb0oP0RCJtQKNmyrntp6feAFFhMW-kiS+X629NsWbnr-ab01joe2y9bwT9K9XNrWJ43m8D-iOJ12ez8PUXwUy2bL5U8Vx34fxCB3IcPDz8YEzId2D7iT0qe33DTPB3ub2PD8ex6fi+fyJfOxvOALxBL9Z33MF12HfARieIA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1
https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=BoLgjAUApAhgRgYwFYGcD6KD2BXAdgEwDNNcAXAAkIBtsBLfaKAWQEkARF8gBwCdMBzHjAC25AAyNWHcnBgoUvAeMntOCABaYe+Rf2Wx8+NDCpU0XKjACeshAGs0VWrjsoIAFRABNHOSYweHloAU3wAOgjyAHo-TFJgqnIACWDcHityAAoAcWEYJGjyAEE8pABKD29ff0CQ-D8MthhsfnV4nizc-IqAYRB3IQYmEAAWKJGIABlwKIAOCABpEC6kCAAFECLGFFIYQkIAd3pSdXIAdgBmCQAhACZ8W4AfEHIAImzX-lvyL8p+PceP2+vzu5AegNebFehG+MPIwUI-GCjzhcNB4Ig70+wNh-0Ij1+IO+4LeUMIoQQ5FBRSeYCx5GyIypxNuIEetyxjKpCHw10eAF1yIwAG4oOy0LjkK7rEDXCDPN4fbLfUHK5mPB7kBDfIrXBB80mvABiOu+JuKT2CLO5vMemKVKu+arugM12uZFohZIpHppjzpSqZet5bI5gY94P522CXEqTDiCWSqXSWRK3QgfQAUsEYLgALQ9SzYfDBPy0IQEYKkeIQABKIB4wQSEGGt3GUxmYAAbItNqV5S9XkVXgBtBAXACiF35CDzWvJlIhE7Or2uusp+H1RXIEOH49n8+Ci7ey9X6-Ib2HRQnI5pE9ugrtF8vr33c4QC53J5Xa71YK3X6Qq+FwHh+R6Aaev6Ui+NK3rc96CmyA6GoQFyEHOiJ7IBw5WpkIFrvCtx4QBS4-rc2TXOQE7XBR2FDsGl4rsERQjlaNKPhAz5AYQRRFOhfxYbury4fh24iSRKF4i+R5AUUMBzqRrx7OBQ5Djed4PuQbJAA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1


*Jigs, 6/8's mazurkas etc.

Fair Jenny's / Calliope (Dmaj)

Morrison's / Kesh (Edor / Gmaj)

Out on the Ocean / Cowboy Jig (Gmaj / Amaj)

Road to Lisdoonvarna / Cliffs (Edor / Ador)

Road to Lisdoonvarna / Hundred Pipers (Edor / Amaj)

6

<< >>

https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=BoLgjAUApAhgRgYwFYGcD6KD2BXAdgEwDNNcAXAAkIBtsBLfaKAWQEkARF8gBwCdMBzHjAC25AAyNWHcnBgoUvAeMntOCABaYe+Rf2Wx8+NDCpU0XKjACeshAGs0VWrjsoIAFRAAxGLR7kAKQBTXFwrAHIUcgB6cgBhEydMLiDyAAo2YRgkAEoPb19-YNCIqIDaPQys3Ig4kAAFINIg-wAhGB5cIJQAGnIASrAATgB2EYgmEAA2aIAOCABpEEzsiHqQAEFGFFIYQkIAd3pSdXIRgGYJVIAfa-IAIjZ7ynPKfkJya-uN56CEDfIfwBXwA4s9Wgh8A8foD-p97mDyBsIdCRvcgoQ9NcII9noRXpiPl8YUDYcCEeDIdDfnDrsiEA8nuR8OcQNioFAAG4oOy0LjkS5rECtCC3B6I1qvVoAXgQrU+INa8plcvhTI2bDYzM1nwQOseaNlOuxFPIkrNsvl10Vyst8JhyIB9M+YEZz3wGy85DYrOuACY3czXkFXtcALrbIJcfIJUy0ZKpAASOBQqSq2TydTYME5qQASrQNB18FhcANhrNzhNpnMIAAZcC1pYrJBCrbAu645kbAGEHufQH9vvA8XgoKpIIBqGdkmEKGtKefHHq14bANeukB+X4AM3V1dwgBmCUILT6mA84AWknSPIbIDB7259PVq7LOZAaJEY53N5-MF6wimKXYwASMDHncQTgZQ0Gdoi-AEu8A7fL8i4LsyS5dhsq7rp8a5mh+gIuoGh7kMehCnshJLBgeej3iRT4vgO747re4ZAA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1
https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=BoLgjAUApAhgRgYwFYGcD6KD2BXAdgEwDNNcAXAAkIBtsBLfaKAWQEkARF8gBwCdMBzHjAC25AAyNWHcnBgoUvAeMntOCABaYe+Rf2Wx8+NDCpU0XKjACeshAGs0VWrjsoIAFRBMtPWllwA5CjkAPTkANIApijq5AAUAKL4WqHkAOLCMEgAlB5ePn4kQeQAUrR6ick8uUwgAGwhABwQADLgTRDhIElaEAAKIACCjCikMISEAO70pLEA7ADMEgA+IABECcJrAH4JC+QAQgkHy8cJ5GtxbNlrgwBibMuXmzcJbOcHAEwIT3EHwjd8AgDhc2LcHssIBstrt9kcTmcLlcbvdHs8AWs0vs1mC7mlBr80jcDoM0hd-ms7sdyCBIdC1gdIpFKEzfoMbjAmUiXmtCJF8MtGcy+ZEnoM1vwYHoGVs+QKoZsGVyRWyOVz0TdCJ9CMt+HzQWt8J8CfSSWScZS3nTFUKWaLLuy1pzmRrefzBcrWRbJdK-hj8JEdQqtvx9nr7X7AYGkUSJZ8Bbc1vyEAajSbEhizUj-jcqY8ALojSJcPJRGLxDJZGr1DptMBNcidECVpD9IYQZbLC5pHZY9KDEFPMHkQafEcjg74chPHvkflTtYAYTW5H4hmnmJX-JBFvI+BJ06hs7SY7J+MHu9H44HU6ey7n683q-307ABpHaTuT5P5DYtLHl6ft+Y6DNOhZQFAABuKB2LQXDkEsbYHB2XabtsBz7Put5Llu-AurO+5kjOOwYa6hEbmw8SDBiV6gZc1y3Pih5oRhe6Thu96RHh3Yrlh078GO0qUXEi4cpK05IgxcB6jx2yhrSQA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1
https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=BoLgjAUApAhgRgYwFYGcD6KD2BXAdgEwDNNcAXAAkIBtsBLfaKAWQEkARF8gBwCdMBzHjAC25AAyNWHcnBgoUvAeMntOCABaYe+Rf2Wx8+NDCpU0XKjACeshAGs0VWrjsoIAFRAB5bBRLlSdQBTci8EIJhccgB6cgBhTAB3OEwrcgApWj0ACgBxYRgkGPIAQQKkAEoPb19yf0CQsIiovPKqphAANmiADggAGXBeiABpEHzCiAAFEBLGFFIYQkJE+kDyAHYAZgkAUXIAHxByACJck-I2ACYAIXIbrcOb-DuTtguSm5LDs4vc3bY5FyV1KTxep3epX+hwgv0ut3ujwOz1ekM+3wOcP+gIhGzOIIxYFO53uuQAYkCQbsQAcQXCbuSgc9DgBdaYgG4QTG7YQXIKEEJBcEHfmC4VvC74IXkF4YqX4GVfGFYgn3EEKzFxPkCxUYrEA05aymgg64i4MilY5kHWE87Viu4inVCx0SmXqmX8w7kfg62XKklk1U3D2avn8EL+zEk7GGv6q01vPGky0xq4HNlQKAoIJcaoJZKpDJZcjZMqFdpdYaDMDDMZzGZzE4lD67CklEE3RMlZMIGB6GBBBCYyE3BAKhCfbkXccIe4lXY25ut9ud019gdDn6j8enG688gITuHMAnXYzkrfZelW40unnw+X04t0rhVnkdmco4Qi6ER6EK4NUoftKC3bs+UeIIQRCU0IkIcghwxWF90lK4QgAmDgLnENKG9a9ENOB8j0dIll0nb4SnCO9nwvCiEQzIA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1
https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=BoLgjAUApAhgRgYwFYGcD6KD2BXAdgEwDNNcAXAAkIBtsBLfaKAWQEkARF8gBwCdMBzHjAC25AAyNWHcnBgoUvAeMntOCABaYe+Rf2Wx8+NDCpU0XKjACeshAGs0VWrjsoIAFRAAlTDHzlSTHIAGVoUfEwSADcYHlwYcgB6cgBhJ0JCFHIACgBRCJ4k8gBBAoBKD29ff0CQsIjo2Pic-K0KphAANkSADghg8F6IAGkQVp5GFFIYDIB3elJ1cgB2AGYJNgAfEAAiXOE9gCZyACFT4+LyTZ2AcR2T44RyfFXrth2AMQuSk8vN8jYx1y5A+uS2ED2B1yxzODxKV1u90ez1eO2KOwQ+CecL+9wOcMhe3I0IBIE2EG2hIApsdCOR+IQqQi7vgYadMdd0QhvsUTk9ricDqzTqdXhD9jsaZR6YyruREcLYRy0RisfLBTtzvDNgSJcTicc2OQyeRJlSuJU0rQMllMHSmJh1FTCtlSm0IB1un1Rm6JpTigdyDBjglZHp-jsUpqqTN6VT-BG9dzLojTsUbnLCcSPhneQmIOR5QHozBQzBw-Ko+QY3T+PHM0nDim7mmbonA7kc0XA8VVmSIcXqwBeWX4X5y8gAPypq2e44jLZuvLnf3IS7OY-zaMDVJHTLHq6nM5XmcXy4PDcDvwz281vauA53e5P-13o-n8rPG4-66nLwft7DqOVJMu2moICBpyQQumqdjeerpsCMEAicAA0Nyod2d6obOmxAA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1
https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=BoLgjAUApAhgRgYwFYGcD6KD2BXAdgEwDNNcAXAAkIBtsBLfaKAWQEkARF8gBwCdMBzHjAC25AAyNWHcnBgoUvAeMntOCABaYe+Rf2Wx8+NDCpU0XKjACeshAGs0VWrjsoIAFRAAlTDHzlSTHIAGVoUfEwSADcYHlwYcgB6cgAJPHweAFN-AAVaLkyeFHIACgBRCJ4k8gBBYRgkAEoPb19-QJCwiOjY+NKKrWamEAA2RIAOCGDwCYgAaRABnkYUUhhCQgB3elJ1cgB2AGYJNgAfEAAiMuErgCZyACFH+5ryU4uAcQuH+4RyfEO7zYFwAYi9ag9XqdyGx7mVyCCymcIFcbmV7k8frU3p9vr9-oCLjULgh8H8sVDvjcsairuR0TCQKcIOdaZl7oRyPxCJkcV98BjHqT3sSEOCag8-u8HjcBY9HoCUdcLuzKFyeW9yLi5ZjhUSSWStTKLs9sacacr6fT7mxyEzyCtMlwWmkCFlcvlCsUSnUGkNRrMFr6kBAciAahAarcHuctaLbvCyojNRdgWDXlHOdD9ey-hcSiCAMTCRokgB8kJTZW+CExEreKPjieT2bTtwztyzcZVZYQryuNaepzA+tqh1q0aZt1HNXHYv8pwAuqGQA8WSBu+zeZkELzWxdCLcEjBuSniar80WSyTyAgy-mZaXK9nq5LdQvGyrbtvdyngYfj1PbMakSatMl7ftX1rN4R2JWdb1ufApxnccoyHRcgA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1


Susan Birds of Wendell / The Walk Home (Gmaj / Dmaj)

Tourment / Maison de Glâce (Cmaj / Dmaj)

Sparse maison de glâce (Dmaj)

*Jig to reel

Coffee / Bus Stop (Ador / Amin)

Fading Light / Reign of Love (Emin)

7

<< >>

https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=BoLgjAUApAhgRgYwFYGcD6KD2BXAdgEwDNNcAXAAkIBtsBLfaKAWQEkARF8gBwCdMBzHjAC25AAyNWHcnBgoUvAeMntOCABaYe+Rf2Wx8+NDCpU0XKjACeshAGs0VWrjsoIAFRABlbChi5yACFabRRyTEJyAHUAUwIY03IAenJ3dRjokztyAAlMYQyACgBxYRgkZPI2MqQASg8QNIyfPwDg0PDI2PjTCCYQADYkgA4IAGkQUvKIAAUQAEFGFFIYQkIAd3pSdXIAdgBmCQAfEAAiYtPyfH2gm6PTgGFL+eLA8nnA4vJ7i6qAUTY5GKH2++E+pzYzzuEB+l2ut2+5Eez1e70+iPOlzYAKB83wGKeQWBSN+xRuICOAF1GAA3FB2WhccgAOgArAhhLMQIEYWcLtjAcC3kcrujkS8-t9Mf9BSCRWD+VDvjDpQLccLRRdCRKpb94YE7hCUZLpWTyBSGk1MlRsnkCn1BiNxiBqtM5osTkb3oYrjFIvc-sJdpcYj78H7dZd+AAmciFOBewi1fj+06B4PkUNvQIIfFHCBevH48Op9MhsMR2HkFMZI2EMFHMBI+aneY3eaxt4U6OtpXzQh6KlcnmeyHkGA3GApxHwksYi78eBIyGrPPN06EGIZP2D8gFscT8fT+U3Of3AB6gaSvxry43Dabvbb7wH5qOPZb73bnapQA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1
https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=BoLgjAUApAhgRgYwFYGcD6KD2BXAdgEwDNNcAXAAkIBtsBLfaKAWQEkARF8gBwCdMBzHjAC25AAyNWHcnBgoUvAeMntOCABaYe+Rf2Wx8+NDCpU0XKjACeshAGs0VWrjspGKUjwCmpDZY8QACoggTg8wl5k5AD05EwwtFi45Phe5ADiVABHCGkAFADCwjBIMeRsxUgAlEEgADJppGERUYWVNQUgAFJeMLgAtAAKMNhU5HWYVl48EEwgAGzRABwQdeDLEADSIEUlEIMgAILupDCEhADu9KTq5ADsAMwSAEIANOQAOhAAPiDkAEQAMX+h1eACZQeRQW8CuRvgCCv90q8Cm9yAU2ABROEAzHCJEPDKA7Hw-4VIGYtgI-6U2HfCAA4GgwnQlE4-6I5Go94Ykm4-HpYkA8nEqnfMAA9J3JEotEcjlg8hvEDfMFI6VcuWIgqK5FwgC6jAAbig7LQuOQnvsQM8fn95dzYeqyRj2YjMYLyLT2cCANqAh7M-XkYmA9lSgkZQ7POEMkH4hDPBD8pFg9I+kHpQ7UzFgvlk-GinNsOkS50ltHI1kqxXOzXvB2Kt7fQ1QKAoLxcY2m82WiTBOowcjFRIkFJpfjZXLkPIVEodEAAJQAl0heslnjw8D5yABKsAATgPd1mCw2azAG22c6Q1uOv2FZMJWLDpNn0UBAGIqiDCVDAdmpLpP8zyEkm+Dsoc-yJtmgokhAZJPuUmKAm+bAft+v7kP+gFlsBoFKoc6SklBAZeg8KqqpKIFgQg+AkdBhL-HkX7CD+AYtt2ZoWlaBy2g+IH4gR4FvukP7CXRpJsP8hBeBBIL-HJCCks8+L4Ag2bMaxP7qYc9KCTRSqSQCeRiYZImPrJ8lQUp4oAlBhzqdhiH4GCCA1vZIJOY++CEi2QA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1
https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=BoLgjAUApAhgRgYwFYGcD6KD2BXAdgEwDNNcAXAAkIBtsBLfaKAWQEkARF8gBwCdMBzHjAC25AAyNWHcnBgoUvAeMntOCABaYe+Rf2Wx8+NDCpU0XKjACeshAGs0VWrjsoIAFRABlLjB4oAU3JhGFosXHJ8IP4qACOEIIAKNhCkAEoIJhAANgB6AA4IABlwAogAaRAUmCRGFFIYQkIAd3pSdXIAdgBmCSgoep4A0g1LeogAH3IAIjZp8jZs8inZ3IAxAGJ5gEEllYBxeYAhPZntne7yfcupiHIZuYXT1c2d58Or5-PyNcuAURudwe80Wywe6y25F2YOmHxOMO+CFOQNmIOebAhbxhH32X3mv3IAOWkxAMyOwmO70pMMehEu02+ARuZIpkUuCEB92m5OpB15wKh3QAtGcGcyGRcRajBeQQBMgA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1
https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=BoLgjAUApAhgRgYwFYGcD6KD2BXAdgEwDNNcAXAAkIBtsBLfaKAWQEkARF8gBwCdMBzHjAC25AAyNWHcnBgoUvAeMntOCABaYe+Rf2Wx8+NDCpU0XKjACeshAGs0VWrjsoIAFRABhTIUIBTf3IAenIAIWwUcgBlUkwucgAKAEF8LRDyZOFnAEoPb18AoJS0njyvEABxGB4rcgAJGH5+fx5SOoBKsABOboBWCCYQADZggA4IABlwcYgAaRBUrQgABUXGFFIYPwB3elJ1cgB2AGYJAB9z8gAiLOuAUWTk8kqn8iuEMOf-N6vH59ezyuD2E10+z2SX3e5AgwLu-xev3I4PIPyBNwAYtdkVCQbcoVdKvc2Dc7skTuQQOdGAA3FB2WgJM6rEBhWFw0EAbXuACZkgAaHkAXU5yS8QvI91e0OuiQxOWxKKJJI5STYCu5fMFIrFEql6Nl8rBUPJ0NhpK5vIFwtF4sl0uBlWx+B5yIAtBawclKjKneQXe7PQhvTL7qDifdPaaqRt-Fx8u51EEIlFYvEkllchAKslcLQtpkCK0sLhBiAACzBctTGYTBaZ0trZKwkC3UHJV0-f3PBA885t-HBm5Or6VML9sk8rv4ZK9-teMH4fwAPUIw+uLXw44gA47qOeM7nu7CQ+uI+9feuWIxrwQ69HyQnoODYR9yXLMagUDpDKZEjWbLnK2dxBDArp6P4+CfOckIIPgqLlk+2KgeBqLwUebDXEuq7wQ81z+IhO53Ki5BgeQEFQeOsHwf4rpQf256VBiko3uOA4vm+H7nEAA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1
https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=BoLgjAUApAhgRgYwFYGcD6KD2BXAdgEwDNNcAXAAkIBtsBLfaKAWQEkARF8gBwCdMBzHjAC25AAyNWHcnBgoUvAeMntOCABaYe+Rf2Wx8+NDCpU0XKjACeshAGs0VWrjsoIAFRAAxGPmd6AGVp+dQoAenIAJQBTYNxyTEJyAMwAN2jyAAoAUWFnAEoPb19-ZODQrNyCiCYQADYwgA4IAPAmiABpEFyIAAUQAEFGFFIYQkIAd3pSdXIAdgBmCQAfEHIAIlz18myF8gBxPeWNtm2B-dTMgY397YAhACZ88nxyY-WAYW3o7Ez8BGed3ObxOZ32v2ud3y+zYIIgm2E212WX2Xn2z3ep3I52u61u5F+jxeGI2X3I0T+APIQMu+xB6yxA2hsIR22wyJAx0YqRQdloXHISz6IDu8LJvwy+CeN22fwe1JJDLBuPxdyOpKR+zpv32d3R9MZ+1xWyyRPwJLFbMykuleNlUoVBuVMup6s+mu1mV1+sxYJZowQ0VISL2nPIw2iXCKMTiCSSKXSlTyuEKtQ+yxabQALJ1usmIKtWdlyF4wg99mXsdTlvt5V4HssldcKw9S-LiwMa2W2zsS2XspW2BnyBstsW2y2q3ca3WG02Dt3KwPW4PlmANgMQ9SADSc+XrTc7LPLDOFrYZO4vbHLSFlgaVuleRunZuL9vXu2X26nKXD0eIi8r07W8HnveVH2fA8FxXds33IId1wPLc7l3ZZ90PbJjwAXSAA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1


Hundred Pipers / Sandy Boys (Amaj / Amin / Amix)

Lounge Bar / Johnny & Dorothy (Bmin / Dmaj)

Timmy Clifford's / Roscoe (Gmaj)

*Waltzes

Amelia's

Bonnie at Morn

Far Away

8

<< >>

https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=BoLgjAUApAhgRgYwFYGcD6KD2BXAdgEwDNNcAXAAkIBtsBLfaKAWQEkARF8gBwCdMBzHjAC25AAyNWHcnBgoUvAeMntOCABaYe+Rf2Wx8+NDCpU0XKjACeshAGs0VWrjsoIAFRAAJPPh4BTfHIABVoufx4UcgB6cgBlGAIrcgAhTCsogAoAQWEYJBjyXOdC4oAPAEoPb18AoNDwyPIcvKQqphAANmiADggAaRBc-IhgocYUUhhCQgB3elJ1cgB2HolsgCYUgB8QcgAibP2EDYBRclOAMXPtg7Z9y43soo3CclvD-f8NhAPMy4AxMIKscAHwpZ4fU77FIIFKpbLw7YQT4nc5XG53B5PF5vD5HfyghDPfbQ2FIsCfIoAZheKRA2w2VOytJOQW2AF1RiAUhBdgcCRt-OR-AhhR97oQNjByDB+HiBV8Nn9AcDjuQEKD9pkUmqIe8DmS4akEOyUYLhaLxVipTK5QrDtFoYTiYaYcbtpSjiyNRt8AymUcaXT3lyoFAUP4uIwAG4oOxhcjUiSeBJJVLpLK5dogAAs0VzEAAMuACwMhsJnHy9odhPs5eQRSLovxYtt9gBhfbN-DRX61w7+Ftt2V6fxD1sGmDK6fvc11huW4cGzvdoe937ZbLRFIjgcIBB92Ib2L7ADi3chArrm025AZ1evSpFytu+E3r41Gui24OF-IJ5Xvu36Hn+3aAXOA7fC+BrvkU267iuXZfoeoHnuBR5AbkhzKneD7hpG0bhnGCZcEmKYgGm+DJGkGTNOUOb5oWJZgL05blBAMAyts+LdtO-DKt8AnvIEJwvJks7bNOFTCdB6HkMJUkbKCcAzhsEmvuafEbDJgkbIpom4U8SInHJ0Iiu+r5gIqNLPC8sowAGNksnZd5iZyfK8SKubee8+DZGJt4mUKyr7PcAHGe8VKmcq753siVL+D5SV+QFRmIu8MVuhZ7nWcy1KucqYlOflhUOaGQA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1
https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=BoLgjAUApAhgRgYwFYGcD6KD2BXAdgEwDNNcAXAAkIBtsBLfaKAWQEkARF8gBwCdMBzHjAC25AAyNWHcnBgoUvAeMntOCABaYe+Rf2Wx8+NDCpU0XKjACeshAGs0VWrjsoIAFRAAZHLn4BTcgAhGB5yAHpyAClMdVxcK3IAMnI2LUxSdUSACiDhZwjU4RgkAEoPEDYYch88AODQ8lz83HKABRAAQSCAYSCIJhAANnCADggvcDGIAGkQPOcIDs7GFFIYQkIAd3pM8gB2AGYJAB8QACI88+CAGjYAMXJzzuuAUQAmVPIT87Zrh865HwnwQ33OAHFrkFwUEnn9Ovc2GCXq9wY8Pl8ThAfldbg8ni9yBikT8-ql7oDgeRQT9IcEYXDnojvmACW9PmwALRsQ7kEAnT7Pc4Y37-bkU74AXSW82xFz++F5+AQgJxwnO91591ejxOT0h4M6+EZytVbNevNebFe33I2NFmvI2pJTyuQRuh057s+7ttQvIPWtRO1LMZbA55MB-MFf3DXzjNOlHR6ctFyuNQoQnzNl3VQSIbP8IL9V2VsKNsL1QoRSIxCD12JNCAzLyz5BzboLQqL1JL6rLjKNurAQtRNtFPL5AtH4PHsYlJ2lUCgKH8XAqMTiCXIMAIqXSmUSXloADdnPw1iQmmximUBiAACzhB8TKbjOY3koylZB0nXCk3J0Ny+kB7o9LqEJvNajyiqknw6mCdLggAfPcDKwUERqoci-7IVa6Icnh3wQLBAGgTc7bATc4GIdchpBKCVIIMhlawd04QIOE+AwUhrydOCYJkgA2vc7ydO8kpsuQQnhuJkkyWJEntuEQQcVKMr9H+QKfIQ2a8oQtHkPwyGEP4xpBNmrFklSulSeJO56FptkwOEhDhIEPb4MhgRYv6pnKtp1JWdc7Gcdx+p0dmAA8AlaRS4WQeQs78YJ1wiYpkn+gpcmMtJslKb+kpAA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1
https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=-QLmy9S5zuWvdjOxYNJeXK-xbvhbsl8AcEEr8NeDq8qXp1ifyPw9Mlbi-ZzsYM2YLdCDLYcdhfF8z2Ves7RbKdkXwGcw3nLtbmXX1Kwyddbm7Lc0Iw0tRSAA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1
https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=-G6A8UWzbXD3B+6u4XZ+7+-DvK0M36bfi28g80Gch2UJ38zbOt2ssVrTnF638WXyzvS84aoA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1
https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=BoLgjAUApAhgRgYwFYGcD6KD2BXAdgEwDNNcAXAAkIBtsBLfaKAWQEkARF8gBwCdMBzHjAC25AAyNWHcnBgoUvAeMntOCABaYe+Rf2Wx8+NDCpU0XKjACeshAGs0VWrjsoIAFRAAhErloBTchgKJi1cCABhEHchBgB5EAA5LVJ1bGE4HloYCDYQAG1CenwqQIAycmF-Kkx8fxIAGnIUAHd-f1IAXXIACnVSUi4UEAB6EZaJgDorHFJsOH9JhExhceCNAH4ANwBeNABOABkWAFEATXcjgC8AQQBKCAAlEBaTUiuIAAUQG-IvCCYIAAzCMACwQQ7gMEQADSP2Ezi+P0YKFIMEIhBa9FS5AA7ECJDd8gAfABEN2EpPI-gAfIRqSN8CNif5fl4RghmaSAOJU-A0hB-EY3Zncmk3LzEiDE8jkynUukMplknoAMTuVNZQs5ZN55CZ7O5krlPTYGvINwATBapWSKZrFf5GcyteydTy+QKhSKySd5WKJbbZfaLSNuSNQ+zyJzlaS-ZqYPxdXyADz8SXB+U3IHEzqMLYoOy0LjiSYAVgQwiR-xJcqpNxgMGJNxpXgQyb+-CTcfl5ADkulddD4cjEZjLsTHfwaeNIeztqHDabLbbya8Xd9-vFA7tWbDEZFUfHLMnHv1M939ZznSAA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1
https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=BoLgjAUApAhgRgYwFYGcD6KD2BXAdgEwDNNcAXAAkIBtsBLfaKAWQEkARF8gBwCdMBzHjAC25AAyNWHcnBgoUvAeMntOCABaYe+Rf2Wx8+NDCpU0XKjACeshAGs0VWrjsoIAFRAAxGD3IBBAHdrcggAYRAABQBTUmjyACk8PQBKsABOAA4AVggmEABmAHoAFggAGXAizIgAaRAAIWFnCEiQf0YUUhhCQkD6UnVyAHYCiS9-cgAfEHIAIiaFgvIAbX8vAF1yBvxp+a8AYmE5hEmvACZyCb2F44bltc3t+Kn5-znyBBLyfAQbgHEPvd-ttdlMIHNDsdTldLvgXrc5oR4r99kcFpMpmB5osGt9riAppc5oCABQNS4NACUf3h5GmG0YADcUHZaFxyGNWo0IDN5mwPoRLoRdoQYDd3uRon9-HCXvzBcLReLXnNJdFvnTVYsRc83h8YeCSR98A1yP8-pD0esbosLttiVC1ZcsfNAdsCrT4oTibj8ZMGUA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1


La Gueussinette

Hommage à Philippe Bruneau

Inisheer

Josefin's Dopvals

Judy and Jim's Wedding

Lament for Adina's Car

Life's Fortune

9

<< >>

https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=BoLgjAUApAhgRgYwFYGcD6KD2BXAdgEwDNNcAXAAkIBtsBLfaKAWQEkARF8gBwCdMBzHjAC25AAyNWHcnBgoUvAeMntOCABaYe+Rf2Wx8+NDCpU0XKjACeshAGs0VWrjsoIAFRAAZGOQDi2ACm2PLOgaSkgeQQAMIgAMqRXOqBuOQAUiSBKOQAlQBMYmL5EABKIADuJqQAXhBMIADMAPQALBBe4M0AHBAA0iAAQsLOEAAKIACCjCikMISEFfSk6uQA7I0SAD4g5ABEwwf55ABix4PNCM34W4PHJ623k+SDCOT4gVuEAGxbEHsAUWEe3I-EalHIgX4W32h0ox3w53yML2MQAxMI1gAKOAAVgAlCCEINyAh8JCbvsTmiia13ggYf84S97udLtcYXdTuCTpznq93p9COTBuDCH9AcDQYQKZDmoRmtDYVLhS8Ti9KXtqUSSQgovgGcqQYNviA-lAoAA3FB2WhccibcZDCA7fZAkFgiFQlFwwgIpEovzG-lvPaTNYgj4otggn4S92gsVyhVKg4q-0slHozE4gk60nkwKa7Wk8GF8X-BOemXeo2UEU8wPBl6hyZ7KP7GOUX6VqX8XxwPS1tOxkXqi5XYs00m6ouGkcvU1bIA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1
https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1
https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=BoLgjAUApAhgRgYwFYGcD6KD2BXAdgEwDNNcAXAAkIBtsBLfaKAWQEkARF8gBwCdMBzHjAC25AAyNWHcnBgoUvAeMntOCABaYe+Rf2Wx8+NDCpU0XKjACeshAGs0VWrjsoIAFRAtctFOoCm-jzkEEwgAMwA9AAsEAAy4JEAHBAA0iAA4sIwSBAACiAAgowopDCEhADu9KTq5ADs4RJsAEzkAD4gAEQZXeQAQuGFAwA8+B3kXQCiwn2Dw-1jE10Awn1T4f3khVvtk2x9bJvbIxkdED1zQ6P47dOzA9eLt6t9GcddB9uRGZEAYh0wJNeuQMtFWuQQO02pdQU9xu0ALr5ED9C5rcj+cKETFLO4g+YDBGrAAUMwAlH1-Dj-OMuiS2JSBpEEJFiRj-NEiecuoUHliaXjYYTnhMjltPn1Cr8-pEeRj3gtiSCBbj2VclR1XuR+DTxv0WWz5VSuf0Xnyqdi1VqCU8hSDxfteTK5fi3lykUA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1
https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=BoLgjAUApAhgRgYwFYGcD6KD2BXAdgEwDNNcAXAAkIBtsBLfaKAWQEkARF8gBwCdMBzHjAC25AAyNWHcnBgoUvAeMntOCABaYe+Rf2Wx8+NDCpU0XKjACeshAGs0VWrjsoIAFRAApTCgCmhM4A5CjkbJhcAG4mbgDCIABKAn485O4mVHyk6uQAlWAAnAUAzBAAEiAIEVY8tPzqpH745KR4fhAA8iAAyggwBM4wkbT9EAkgAO4mpABeEAAKIDAwMnAQbCAA2nBWLep+5FXCXL4pADTkTpF+FxO02eQAagAn-rgAuuQAFA2kXCggAD0gImoIAdFYcK04H4wUcQTBSBoAPyRAC8ADZ+GJuhN5sAxAkEgBVACUEAAQiAKbRTOQmIjsrQ-G8vgAmMRiNmk9z7cgAdWmM3IFMwmDs5BYUouXDBbIKECYIGKgIALBAADLgNUQADSIAAYsIYEgFiAAIKMFCkGCEQh3fAPADsxQkAB83eQAEQGr3kWIGgDi5Dd5oQFJD5vIgYNIdibLCIa9FLgfopZwAfOn0262AaAKIhtjFJOxP2xEtuiA+8tByPhyMxuMJthJlPJzPZs6etj52NuwOVsDesvR4ogN0Jr2jwPmiNu95mikQD3e32HMMhwhTwPCL0HN34DMHZpu6d+hCV5Opin4BAhinm4Nn9fmrPkKNnmdzkPV9cITc3W3b1d33EMjxPUsLyvdtb3vN1H2fGsP3fT9z2jH8qy9Ng9zfJsvz9fM2X7a8fUrdNYhzZDzTOAMoPIfMM17ENvmQg0hxHP0DVJOcJyndd2NJBcgA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1
https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=BoLgjAUApAhgRgYwFYGcD6KD2BXAdgEwDNNcAXAAkIBtsBLfaKAWQEkARF8gBwCdMBzHjAC25AAyNWHcnBgoUvAeMntOCABaYe+Rf2Wx8+NDCpU0XKjACeshAGs0VWrjsoIAFRAApbPivkYAnIvWmEAchRyAHUAU0NnPQgAYRAAGRgeHn8AVVx+GJ5yAEqwAE4ADnKIJhAAZgB6ABYIAGkQNmEYJAgABRAAQUYUUhhCQgB3elJ1cgB2WokAIjZF8jZagFFyADEAcXIAH3JFjeFZxf6AJnxahEPj7YBiM4vry8J8e8Xd1d3G-BiXxW5BudwAQv0vmDhIswZcrmxLl8fjt9tstmwtkcLudEUl4QAaJEHCDLVbrLZ7L6nc5XUFfJ4vOnvT7YlF-AFA1aEWqA-B3NmrfCXBCXOFffq0663Lkg-6Ag4AXUYADcUHZaFxyAteiAwaTgTy+YQJecYm9RVCYTc+QLjijRXCqdjgXTapDsTTvtL9i7Vts3gHTSd5YdSdDFkaQSbPS9zcLzQznudCJcYJcYjH7at+O9rgrjobeSC7d8hSKxcTjpLXvS-SCAGxKoA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1
https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1
https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=BoLgjAUApAhgRgYwFYGcD6KD2BXAdgEwDNNcAXAAkIBtsBLfaKAWQEkARF8gBwCdMBzHjAC25AAyNWHcnBgoUvAeMntOCABaYe+Rf2Wx8+NDCpU0XKjACeshAGs0VWrjsoIAFRAAZWoQCmAOQo5ABiWqR4fuQQXuAA9AAcEEwgAMxxACwQANIgbMIwSBAACiAAgowopDCEhADu9KTq5ADsqRJ+AEwAPgBEbL2EneQwnfzD3ZRx-HGE5F3k+BOUqVH4ZeSTvQDivQBCGeRl25sQ-b0hJ2XD+FGT-ovDC-epI+T8c1tlvX6H15vRc5DEbDcYAoZdJbg1aLDZbXZ7V57OIIOJHE7dM4DUJXG53ShrPEA3rfQivQjTNF+BDkAH4V4bW4ArGDYajd7LCkzOaQzmvNZw8g7fZ-DGA7GXI5E+6E+Z8yjvT5C76-KXMoFs0Gcp43ZZRYECyZChFIlFo46nc6S-5MmWPRb4km9FZTGbzGlbAb4Q57OElEB7CDdbogYXbYZ7YbHPoDa1RnplV4AUXIbBC3UTqfISfTZ124fIkfRMYuuId3TAZLeHz6Kr+wxA3U6TqrXKpCBL+AAbN0ALpAA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1


Maguire and Paterson

Margaret's Waltz

Metsakukkia

Midnight On The Water

My Cape Breton Home

Olga Blom's Waltz

10

<< >>

https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=BoLgjAUApAhgRgYwFYGcD6KD2BXAdgEwDNNcAXAAkIBtsBLfaKAWQEkARF8gBwCdMBzHjAC25AAyNWHcnBgoUvAeMntOCABaYe+Rf2Wx8+NDCpU0XKjACeshAGs0VWrjsoIAFRBMY-OjwCm5DAE5AAKMKT+PFi4EADCIABKmHBwtIEA8gBuUTHkAJVgAJxFkBkgLDy0KOoQiSAA7iakAF4QTCAAzAD0ACwQADLgfRAA0iBswjBIEKEgAIKMKKQwhIQN9KTq5ADsnRLzADTdbN0AYt3kAD4g5ABEbHfk8wB8AELz13dvwk-zAOJnL7-J4AUTYoK+j3IZxeR1OF2uEAef3ez2Bf0BX3mYIhUKebDhh1OoMuV3IyOhsKxVzuZwAxL8YS8ad8mdSgbS4js4ABWJ5nABM5EhV2RoOE3TeBJekM5dxxIuFbAAtPjyAAKNida5ge7Q7XdQUASmexwRlxAV2FKPIhpNzyl3QA2vN8ABdbpXd1zN4QK7ku4Sp74F6BfAY8gID7qt2fWkg8hvOFJ7oIMmUkNh8gRhNPaPxumM7qKt2EL4S7qJ-zK84Zh4ANnO9IV70L-ymSB2mPlivBoqL7OFF1JSKDv0JcuxYOV6q1Oquett9tN8ydro93StNoNPQdRxOde9QA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1
https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=BoLgjAUApAhgRgYwFYGcD6KD2BXAdgEwDNNcAXAAkIBtsBLfaKAWQEkARF8gBwCdMBzHjAC25AAyNWHcnBgoUvAeMntOCABaYe+Rf2Wx8+NDCpU0XKjACeshAGs0VWrjsoIAFRBMYPfj4CmpADkKOQA6iakAF4QAMIgAAowFADK6jAA7uQAlWAAnACseRAAWiB4CDz++LSk1ZR8ou5CNaS0JCbk7nj+5ACCPBrqtABu-hAA8iAAorj8TijqEABKIBmRMQkgMDAyEGwg6qSkXCggAPTnGdcAdFY4pNhw-jcImMJXyRoA-CMAvAA2XBwCYwBIAOQKpEwTAgTBAAGZzgAWCAAGXA5wAHBAANIgPrCGBICBbPqMFCkKqkDSWSkU0gwQiEDL0UjqcgAdgREgQACZyAAfQXkABEfVF5GmCIAYv0AEJChDI8j8oWitiS+V9cgyvl9AWC0XTTmi+XItWCiDiyXS3UKpUI-D+Q3G03K8jyw1gMUS-oq-kgQUCm3+1X4IUAXVJIHlEAA2kbYgBiYSi-wIyjkfi9I0y1OimAqmCuzWUXr4PmEV0m9MBxVW0N9TOKhARvMF-wB0tanV6g3q2vm8NC60ptMZrM59X5tMwBH8avqssuyuWt1mi2G61+6VyvoNhBO8guwfu5Fe9V+voqwWRoA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1
https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=BoLgjAUApAhgRgYwFYGcD6KD2BXAdgEwDNNcAXAAkIBtsBLfaKAWQEkARF8gBwCdMBzHjAC25AAyNWHcnBgoUvAeMntOCABaYe+Rf2Wx8+NDCpU0XKjACeshAGs0VWrjsoIAFRBMApqRQw7bDs7WhgIAGEQdyEGAC0o9W9yAHUTUgAvcgAhTEw7cgAKFG8krJAASnJSTHJ4BBkrbNpTcgB5OG8eYW8rTohWkABlBBgCZxgAN1DcCAAlEAB3NPSIAAUQGBgZOHIEBAg2EABtcJhCAEvyJmwUWgBHbG8AXUL1UlIuFBAAem+F-4AdFYcKRsB0AQhMMI-jBSBoAPwTAC8ADU7FkxKRCAA2dxcADiKHKB2OAClrOQAKq4fgwHjkABkV0wpkaTDkJBeBTeHy+v3+CyBILB3ghUJhcPUiKRVFJAEUAJqDACcCAAEgsAKILYlldnvdS0bzFXAAGiaLQKYGVyoArJV3IkUstsrl8iwWOauACAMzY8gASutdogTBAPu+ABYIAAZcBRiAAaRA+OEzjWIAAgowUKQzoQFvRSOpyAB2H0SABEqcrbHxmfIAB8spn8U38D6ALSNjtNusN5utpuV8LCSveLuNidNiAIfBJKf4eqN6tj-AAJiyTfxPuHbEr5DYAD0AGID2ulysIFtNsDkVfVyf49eHRvr+81nd9-gAPkITaeDMsggRtG3vE8D0IXdG0IX8F0rLI4ErXse28H98GHcIUBud9KwKBBoIQcp8B-ZcHwKLJoKyYiMMbCAEKQgoUPwcpr2HTMD0zSdMxvFd90PI9wjYPdLyydcBzvB8d27Ntf0IEA3w-MdpMbfF0n4b4j0Ib4AIzcIQLAh9+HSfBNIQb4e3SLJvkzCysnSfFNJPCy1Nokcx28ddaIQbw9BXGsO27FD6P448TzbRsuOHGt+ybSi9wPMLzzYUTxNvJTHxk9TNO0hTcM-J9oKeIA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1
https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=BoLgjAUApAhgRgYwFYGcD6KD2BXAdgEwDNNcAXAAkIBtsBLfaKAWQEkARF8gBwCdMBzHjAC25AAyNWHcnBgoUvAeMntOCABaYe+Rf2Wx8+NDCpU0XKjACeshAGs0VWrjsoIAFRBN6uWv3UUAPK45O7qAKbkAOowpOE85BAAwiAAMth2kWGYwnJYuBCBIO7hAB5yEABKIADuJqQAXhAACiAwMDIQTCAAzAD0ACwQqeB9ABwQANIgbLlILSAAgowopDCEhDX0pOrkAOw9EmwAouQAPmfkAERsV+QAYgMPp2dXABSzMEh7AJRXj89zu82AA2P73ABM5EWEIAfAAhKGvW7Q+7kNhQk7nCCQ8j4KFXADid0RQJRMIemJeuMWaKuizuxyRYGuKLYTxOIDOBLZPWh5HhCHOAF0FvCIDc7vg+UL8JFXvcAMTCK74IXwxYCoWveEq-F4+Gosl3dl4pES44q8JPcKEc7hKH6h1ApUqwhPQgdHVuyJqrXYolSqEIR3yv0a-3IoMGo1nU1Ys44gnEs0CpGS6FQ3EJ3H3NjXBnkJnG9Ecl7CoA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1
https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=BoLgjAUApAhgRgYwFYGcD6KD2BXAdgEwDNNcAXAAkIBtsBLfaKAWQEkARF8gBwCdMBzHjAC25AAyNWHcnBgoUvAeMntOCABaYe+Rf2Wx8+NDCpU0XKjACeshAGs0VWrjsoIAFRBMr5AMIwuAFNyACEeQNIScgAJTGFgiF8QAClAnh4fWNMYAnIASrAATkKADggmEABmAHoAFggAaRAAcWEYJAgABRAAQUYUUhhCQgB3elJ1cgB2SokoKAHw0g1LAYgAH3IAImat-kq9Qn5NrbYtmAAmSiv8C5PfLYRKhFCEE93b0Kvmu-IIHb2B0ox22Z0u13ItxOPWEU0ez1eJzYcPwlQhAG1+CEALrrf67TGVEKVbHkQ4g07nK6EG6-LYPJ4vEJvbYfK4hb6-f4wuEAUSe5AQISRWx6lWa5AAYnTds0AGybZq1AC0ErY62xjAAbig7LQuORZl0QCENqzTuKvvd4UyWQDUSFyD9ocJRZzQXyuQC2JaOdbGYjzfh9mTCEiUVcEFcend8RaJX7tgyEcz3lsHU66TC3ZmPVteV7dmwQ0cXRHBVdTnCY2n5YqVRLjtigA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1
https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=BoLgjAUApAhgRgYwFYGcD6KD2BXAdgEwDNNcAXAAkIBtsBLfaKAWQEkARF8gBwCdMBzHjAC25AAyNWHcnBgoUvAeMntOCABaYe+Rf2Wx8+NDCpU0XKjACeshAGs0VWrjsoIAFRAB5KvxjkAISpMYQByFHIAdRNSAC8IAGEQdyEGLxAAZQQYAloIAHEQJhh8BMwyiAAlEAB3GPimEABmAHoAFggAGXB2iABpEAThGCRGFFIYQkIa+lJ1cgB2JokANRBhAFNg-CsIAAUQAEECgDEAHwAdCAAiBOvyAFFyfIAacgTyM8eAJkeW-Jan3I1xO9xO5EObw+X2ubGEYN+hxaCEBMPy9wCz1+XwCvwCyNR5HwBMCLSRzxaJ0Jt3uD1+AKpnxud3Ij2eUKBdL+AKBILBEI5MLhCIhJLRGKxQICrV+VPxxN5LIQAD4EAggQhfk8zgBdfYgALM+75CmMh7-Qmatkw0HkcFU812i284UQ1Wk8niyUmnF4sVEkn48kM6ksrnmxlnI3PU2A808r5W7XA232lqOqkJ4Guw7uoPU9Ex-LYwLKk3y0P3BBNAC0Gqanz1a3UMB4whIuwQh0uBTZyeLFPxQMOJ3BX0OiP9+ECJfwv2JG0JhBai4DKI9hIHKM9vae-fpLSH49Hw8n66+09xQPwysxxOX9brifpjYg6pRMEB-H9G1+6vHoo8pmhK5hsa6ElemIXvOK5LrB4EbkCA4JC0bCohAe6oYCKGOl8A7Jmw5BoShRHpoSJzKmBxLnoEtE+kRZZOmhnK1ixjZAA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1


Orgullosa

Somarvalsen

Tennessee Waltz

Two Rivers

La valse du chef de gare

Valse des Jeunes Filles

Violet

11

<< >>

https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=BoLgjAUApAhgRgYwFYGcD6KD2BXAdgEwDNNcAXAAkIBtsBLfaKAWQEkARF8gBwCdMBzHjAC25AAyNWHcnBgoUvAeMntOCABaYe+Rf2Wx8+NDCpU0XKjACeshAGs0VWrjsoIAFRAB5Hv2ynMFBhyCABhEABBYStyJgQAMRgeSwIAGnIASoAmMTAAVggvEGFMfABTHlwIACUQAHcTUgAvCAAFEBhguDgIJhAAZgB6ABYIABlwQYAOCABpEABRYWc2yMYUUhhCQjr6UnVyAHZ+iQAhcn5CcgAfa-IAIiX78jL+8nPLm4fQ59fyfHICABd3uAHFnqc3hFyKDoSDThC3vF3nCQo9hM9QVlyAtsadUfcfjDsQthl8wc82NjQVDBqdBuSos8Itj7gj3tjPncIOjfm8PlcQUS-gCgeTwe8oTCCezIeRkfivjynsScXiCUzVbjyFSbmAHiqFgA2L4LfkXK4ga6sw0mu6kjk3AC6IXapwgtwNGJeV34eOxQueCDJZQDDwl+DeoPIEXO8MOg3iAGJmf7-gglbz3mVKHpCHoQWxnjA3r7giCJXA3sF+OWHqdDs8q+Qa4K0Sqyr604HASGwxT-lGY3H642Y+aItHuVmze8Y1Pvs9Z+dJ3qvUu7TiyadsVabd7jaayVynUA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1
https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1
https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=BoLgjAUApAhgRgYwFYGcD6KD2BXAdgEwDNNcAXAAkIBtsBLfaKAWQEkARF8gBwCdMBzHjAC25AAyNWHcnBgoUvAeMntOCABaYe+Rf2Wx8+NDCpU0XKjACeshAGs0VWrjsoIAFRDuAprlzf5b29yAHUTUgAvCABhEAAFINDEgGlnPQBKsABOABYANggAeRBhTHxvHlwIACUQAHdwqLiQGDByGAAmGQgAcRAmGHxozGGIJhAAZgB6HIgAGXApgA4IZJA2YRgkCGaAQUgoKBRSGEJCOvpSdXIAdgmJQ+Oeb1INS2OINgBRcgAfX-IACI2IDyAAxDq7DrfP6AsEAYmEcMhHXKsLYN0BhA62O8XV+gJ6oPwHQAQqjgr8IMDiSiIX8gaSkeSofSCV8kV88gBaAm7TFfHIwql7DrUkHglHCuGI5FQtEEjFYnEdPGwonkEnkhXi2ms-GA-mEjoQr4GiVsHm-Ng5BUAXR2IFJEEVoOxnWxsIRmO8OUIlMJoLxWvNoN2tspEBJ+thTMBLJNBo5gK5fIFQp+VJpkqh0oRSIh8oDSuxuINGpDOuz0cTsKNPUTZvRoMtfztQA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1
https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=BoLgjAUApAhgRgYwFYGcD6KD2BXAdgEwDNNcAXAAkIBtsBLfaKAWQEkARF8gBwCdMBzHjAC25AAyNWHcnBgoUvAeMntOCABaYe+Rf2Wx8+NDCpU0XKjACeshAGs0VWrjsoIAFRDuA7pnIAlWgA3AFMeNwBhEAAZGB4eK3IAVVx+MPIASrAATgAOADYIAHkQYUx8MNwIfxBvE1IALwgmEABmAHoAFggAaRA2YRgkCAAFEABBRhRSGEJCb3pSdXIAdlaJfARyAB8QAB0IACIAIWETzuPxnfJjrfxj8nGAMWvDp4BiM6eAJnHfh+2j06mx2R1O50u11u5BBFVeAHFDpROjdvq9xkjCJ1CCFQYc2Ej8MCtoC4YR8JQ9IC3p9DjBvoRvvg0YCsbI8eDCK0KSFCOikSEmd9IdswORDoibvkALTbY5ohpozYgbZoiVI44y6mS+U3O64nYAXVGIGOEF24s5woZLMo1sZ-PIgr+gsdguhcO2YLOjPlDtZ9tt6vIME6CCDGJDnXpHLOcG5AHIZDBrozmcyERq+YQHnM3d9w39YyduTcrtSPl9OgBRNg7MXB6ta8WR6toj24lVqyVN2UtpFt8iKmEkw1AA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1
https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=BoLgjAUApAhgRgYwFYGcD6KD2BXAdgEwDNNcAXAAkIBtsBLfaKAWQEkARF8gBwCdMBzHjAC25AAyNWHcnBgoUvAeMntOCABaYe+Rf2Wx8+NDCpU0XKjACeshAGs0VWrjsoIAFRAAZGOQBuJigApuT42OQaQYShIfwwPCEQAMIgAIIEPACX5ABCPHhBpBBMIADMAPQALBBe4FUQANIgAOLCMEgQAAppjCikMISEAO70pOrkAOylElBQfQmkGpZ9EM055AA+IOQARM07oeT8AHz4m7tJBwil53sH6825t2wHqQBM5M3lqeXnEOQAwF3J4nM4bC5XJ6PcE7NjkAAUqQAlK8bjCXuRUsdUrlyghfuD-oCAcCzqDbpcImjdvsoU90a8Pl8AGIEonEnaUgCi5CSx3WDMxn3IzNutOa1Il5BAG0YfhQdloXHI0y6IBy7K2EPIQWOCB15X4BN2GOiITBoX5oXKQWNOy5wnuEUOhOJJMpCCtPy+zwOovN5Rydtp+GOAfx53W+ot7KBlN1+ttRt9lB1Lt2OUdhyD+F+hHKMDtDoOejOQcq+Mqub+bu1+q55R9+KDKZxj1FMPFpQAtOcpTKgA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1
https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=BoLgjAUApAhgRgYwFYGcD6KD2BXAdgEwDNNcAXAAkIBtsBLfaKAWQEkARF8gBwCdMBzHjAC25AAyNWHcnBgoUvAeMntOCABaYe+Rf2Wx8+NDCpU0XKjACeshAGs0VWrjsoIAFRAA1EygCm5Ph+KOQAUn54weQAYrSmURBMIADMAPQALBAAMuCpABwQANIgbMIwSBAACiAAgowopDCEhADu9KTq5ADsyRL4COQAQjXkAD6j5ABEbJMxAEwxAKLkbMuj06kAwgDEk9EL-UMj62ypg3sL0cts0WOTi8KTAOLJMU-HEM+zgwvD5E+3dYPLqzRavaLvO41b4jQYDP6jMBTGbzQLwmogUYLaazfALG7kGr4MYAXUYADcUHZaFxyL0qiBBp9oeQEAsEINCZyTrMCYNbjVAZMWYsRosBuK7ii8SsBcTRszZmzWZyatycbKhgKhSKxRKBojkbj8XLMdjpQA2UYkoA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1
https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=BoLgjAUApAhgRgYwFYGcD6KD2BXAdgEwDNNcAXAAkIBtsBLfaKAWQEkARF8gBwCdMBzHjAC25AAyNWHcnBgoUvAeMntOCABaYe+Rf2Wx8+NDCpU0XKjACeshAGs0VWrjsoIAFRAA1WpioBTUggAYRAmGB5cWnIAJRgNYVp-KnIASoAmMTEADgAacmwUf3wZK25-HkT5X1wIAAkQBEwuKx5afnVSYvJSPH8IAC0QACFaU3IAeTgK4X8rCogJkGFMfAramJAAdxNSAC8IJhAAZgB6ABYIABlwC4gAaRAAcSorBgAFEABBRhRSGEIhC29FI6nIAHZjhIoFA-jxAhpLH8IPhTghTgBtAA+ACInjjyF90uRUejcV8CV9yMNyAhyLjhsICaj-KdCKcSWjTqjcfjqcTSacsRA8QThgKueSxYTyABRek4xnkHEAMWJKtOsqFqoAxEzyGrOWSRXyiUaOVKZTS6Qz9aj2azadzTl9tXynsTXcMhSbmbSZZbZcS2JrtYyCSqzsSnqcNcE3QS2MTvWSALoQT7DCDYxV2qOUcgwbUU8j+En+3li-Pe72urHi6mSkXhkn5wiF4sEsslG2i8gACnwx3pQ9O6QAlI2Uz7c8y2x3Ld2K7q7VyZfLK3Lg6HhbPDSzO-6aa6NZunsOseQPeb6amgA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1


Waiting for Fish

12

<< >>

https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=BoLgjAUApAhgRgYwFYGcD6KD2BXAdgEwDNNcAXAAkIBtsBLfaKAWQEkARF8gBwCdMBzHjAC25AAyNWHcnBgoUvAeMntOCABaYe+Rf2Wx8+NDCpU0XKjACeshAGs0VWrjsoIAFRAB1GLVLO9Yh5yADFaFHVyCABhEABlbAAvWgBTcjiUhARMcgBKsABOAoA2CCYQAGYAegAWCABpEDZhZwgABRAAQUYUUhhCQgB3elJIgHYKiTYQgG0AH3IAImbF8k6AJjWAITWQ8gW2GtDNhcWAcWFVs82znc6z-aWV3fI2TYBRE6jly+PQztCbEei2iq0+5HeD3e0WBWzgqzY71em2iX0WnVWnQANEdpo8ID9MZtOnc9gcjiE0Rcrjc7g9Ts9Ons3hCvgTnpT-oDgaDWRCoTDTnCEUjrktOpcNsDnvgKmtyPg0nMALqMABuKDstC45Em7RAWwg80JlE2hBg5H4hB5qxScsCSqWwoVaXwm3RqwAeggvp0jiT8YsQqsEPhyAg7mjeWcAWc9uCGb8WeCQatUdKk3KAYrA89CGaLVabeQ7ZbKI7Fs6c27xV6fY8-dtA8Hw2GI2so1dY-G0c9k+7eenEwijvtlUA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1


Index

Jig to reel

Jigs, 6/8's mazurkas etc.

Reels, Marches and Polkas

Waltzes

Amelia's 8

Angeline / FlyAround (Dmaj) 1

Ballyvourney / Belle Isa (Dmaj / Amix) 1

Bastringue (Dmaj), La 1

BattleCry / Year of Jubilo (Dmaj) 1

Bonaparte / Liberty (Dmaj) 1

Bonnie at Morn 8

Boy's Lament / Robertson's (Dmaj / Amaj) 2

Buffalo Gals / Newcastle (Gmaj) 2

Coffee / Bus Stop (Ador / Amin) 7

Cold Frosty / Whiskey Before Breakfast (Ador / Dmaj) 2

Coleman's / The Wren (Dmaj/Emin) 2

Denis / Bill / Sean Polkas (Dmaj/ Amaj /Dmaj) 2

Dorset / Jenny Lind (Dmaj) 2

Fading Light / Reign of Love (Emin) 7

Fair Jenny's / Calliope (Dmaj) 6

Far Away 8

Fly Around... / Sandy Boys (Dmaj / Amin->Amix) 3

Forked Deer / Spotted Pony (Dmaj) 3

Girl I Left Behind Me / Doon the Brae (Gmaj / Amin) 3

Girl I Left Behind Me / Liberty (Gmaj / Dmaj) 3

Goin' down to Cairo / St. Tim (Gmaj) 3

Gueussinette, La 9

Hommage à Philippe Bruneau 9

Hundred Pipers / Sandy Boys (Amaj / Amin / Amix) 8

Inisheer 9

Josefin's Dopvals 9

Judy and Jim's Wedding 9



Katushka / Karapyet (Amin / Dmin) 3

Lament for Adina's Car 9

Life's Fortune 9

Lounge Bar / Johnny & Dorothy (Bmin / Dmaj) 8

Maguire and Paterson 10

Mairi's / Finnish (Gmaj / Bmin) 4

Marche Pomerleau / St. Pat's (Gmaj / Edor / Gmaj) 4

Margaret's Waltz 10

Metsakukkia 10

Midnight On The Water 10

Morpeth / Growling (Dmaj / Amin) 4

Morrison's / Kesh (Edor / Gmaj) 6

My Cape Breton Home 10

Needlecase / Nixon's (Dmaj) 4

Old Yeller Dog / Nail that Catfish (Gmaj) 4

Olga Blom's Waltz 10

Orgullosa 11

Out on the Ocean / Cowboy Jig (Gmaj / Amaj) 6

Petronella / Green Mountain (Dmaj / Gmaj) 4

Reel de Montreal / Reel St-Antoine (Gmaj->Dmaj / Amaj) 5

Road to Lisdoonvarna / Cliffs (Edor / Ador) 6

Road to Lisdoonvarna / Hundred Pipers (Edor / Amaj) 6

Roddy McCorley / December March (Dmaj) 5

Seneca / Waterfall (Gmaj / Dmix) 5

Somarvalsen 11

Sparse maison de glâce (Dmaj) 7

Spoot / Willafjord (Gmaj-Emin / Dmaj) 5

Susan Birds of Wendell / The Walk Home (Gmaj / Dmaj) 7

Tennessee Waltz 11

Timmy Clifford's / Roscoe (Gmaj) 8

Tourment / Maison de Glâce (Cmaj / Dmaj) 7

Two Rivers 11



Valse des Jeunes Filles 11

valse du chef de gare, La 11

Violet 11

Waiting for Fish 12

You Married... / Gaspé Reel (Gmaj / Dmaj) 5

You Married... / Motel Henry (Gmaj / Amaj) 5



Web versions with more information and recorded examples

https://almsforoblivion.com/?page_id=347
https://almsforoblivion.com/?page_id=347

	Reels, Marches and Polkas
	Angeline / FlyAround (Dmaj)
	Ballyvourney / Belle Isa (Dmaj / Amix)
	La Bastringue (Dmaj)
	BattleCry / Year of Jubilo (Dmaj)
	Bonaparte / Liberty (Dmaj)
	Boy's Lament / Robertson's (Dmaj / Amaj)
	Buffalo Gals / Newcastle (Gmaj)
	Cold Frosty / Whiskey Before Breakfast (Ador / Dmaj)
	Coleman's / The Wren (Dmaj/Emin)
	Denis / Bill / Sean Polkas (Dmaj/ Amaj /Dmaj)
	Dorset / Jenny Lind (Dmaj)
	Fly Around... / Sandy Boys (Dmaj / Amin->Amix)
	Forked Deer / Spotted Pony (Dmaj)
	Girl I Left Behind Me / Doon the Brae (Gmaj / Amin)
	Girl I Left Behind Me / Liberty (Gmaj / Dmaj)
	Goin' down to Cairo / St. Tim (Gmaj)
	Katushka / Karapyet (Amin / Dmin)
	Mairi's / Finnish (Gmaj / Bmin)
	Marche Pomerleau / St. Pat's (Gmaj / Edor / Gmaj)
	Morpeth / Growling (Dmaj / Amin)
	Needlecase / Nixon's (Dmaj)
	Old Yeller Dog / Nail that Catfish (Gmaj)
	Petronella / Green Mountain (Dmaj / Gmaj)
	Reel de Montreal / Reel St-Antoine (Gmaj->Dmaj / Amaj)
	Roddy McCorley / December March (Dmaj)
	Seneca / Waterfall (Gmaj / Dmix)
	Spoot / Willafjord (Gmaj-Emin / Dmaj)
	You Married... / Gaspé Reel (Gmaj / Dmaj)
	You Married... / Motel Henry (Gmaj / Amaj)
	Jigs, 6/8's mazurkas etc.
	Fair Jenny's / Calliope (Dmaj)
	Morrison's / Kesh (Edor / Gmaj)
	Out on the Ocean / Cowboy Jig (Gmaj / Amaj)
	Road to Lisdoonvarna / Cliffs (Edor / Ador)
	Road to Lisdoonvarna / Hundred Pipers (Edor / Amaj)
	Susan Birds of Wendell / The Walk Home (Gmaj / Dmaj)
	Tourment / Maison de Glâce (Cmaj / Dmaj)
	Sparse maison de glâce (Dmaj)
	Jig to reel
	Coffee / Bus Stop (Ador / Amin)
	Fading Light / Reign of Love (Emin)
	Hundred Pipers / Sandy Boys (Amaj / Amin / Amix)
	Lounge Bar / Johnny & Dorothy (Bmin / Dmaj)
	Timmy Clifford's / Roscoe (Gmaj)
	Waltzes
	Amelia's
	Bonnie at Morn
	Far Away
	La Gueussinette
	Hommage à Philippe Bruneau
	Inisheer
	Josefin's Dopvals
	Judy and Jim's Wedding
	Lament for Adina's Car
	Life's Fortune
	Maguire and Paterson
	Margaret's Waltz
	Metsakukkia
	Midnight On The Water
	My Cape Breton Home
	Olga Blom's Waltz
	Orgullosa
	Somarvalsen
	Tennessee Waltz
	Two Rivers
	La valse du chef de gare
	Valse des Jeunes Filles
	Violet
	Waiting for Fish

